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Glitter  mugs

Stainless steel  mugs

Enamel mugs

An absolute eye-catcher with a wide range of colours for 

your creativity! These mugs catch everyone‘s eye and are 

the perfect choice for printing with text or graphics in dark 

colours. A great gift idea for all glitter fans.

The stainless steel cup with integrated snap hook can 

be attached to the backpack strap or belt and is ideal for 

camping or outdoor activities. The insulating double wall is 

made of stainless steel and is light but still break-resistant.

Memories of the good old 

days come alive with these 

nostalgically inspired cups 

made of real steel enamel. 

Freshly brewed coffee 

warms the hands - pure 

campfire romance! 
Especially for hiking or 

camping, as these cups 

are very light compared to 

ceramic cups, these cups are 

a perfect fit. Washing out is 
also a breeze thanks to the 

hygienic enamel surface.

9
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Food & Beverages

Glitter  thermo bott les

Drinking bottles with caps made of stainless steel - keep 

tight! These printable thermal bottles for sports, leisure or 

office offer a particularly hot drinking pleasure. The dou-

ble-wall construction keeps hot drinks hot and cold drinks 

cold for a long time. They are also a great 

eye-catcher!

32
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Ceramic mug „Two Tones & Handle“, 11 oz Art-No. TTH-

Ceramic mug „Two Tones“, 11 oz Art-No. TT-

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Handle and interior in 14 great colours respectively

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 96 mm, Ø 80 mm, 340 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Interior in 12 great colours

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 95 mm, Ø 82 mm, 340 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

Ceramic mug „Rim & Handle“, 11 oz Art-No. RH-

„Theme“ Mug, 11 oz Art-No. THEME-

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Handle and rim in 12 great colours

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 96 mm, Ø 80 mm, ca. 340 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• With interior print and printed handle

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 96 mm, Ø 80 mm, 330 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

Art-No. RH-
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Ceramic mug with spoon, 12 oz Art-No. TTL-

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Interior, handle and spoon in 8 great colours

• Porcelain spoon colour-coordinated with the  

inside of the mugs

• Printable area 55 mm high

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 104 mm, Ø 82 mm, 360 g

• Capacity approx. 340 ml

Ceramic mug with spoon, 11 oz Art-No. TTL-DG

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Interior, handle and spoon in 6 great colours

• Porcelain spoon colour-coordinated with the 

inside of the mugs

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 96 mm, Ø 82 mm, 350 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

Ceramic mug „Glitter“, 10 oz Art-No. META-

• Ceramic mug with smooth surface

• Interior white

• Exterior in 2 glitter colours

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 94 mm, Ø 81 mm, 340 g

• Capacity approx. 300 ml

Art-No. TTL-DG-LB Art-No. TTL-DG-LG Art-No. LENA-PM-P Art-No. META-SI

Ceramic mug with Mother-of-pearl effect, 11 oz Art-No. LENA-PM-P

• Ceramic mug with smooth surface

• Interior white

• Exterior with mother-of-pearl effect

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 95 mm, Ø 82 mm, 360 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml
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Ceramic mug „Spark“, 11 oz Art-No. SPARK-

• High quality ceramic mug with rough surface

• Interior white

• Exterior in 9 glitter colours

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Suitable for text and graphics in dark colours

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 98 mm, Ø 80 mm, 335 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

Art-No. SPARK-BC-BL

Art-No. SPARK-DGO Art-No. SPARK-BC-PBL

Ceramic mug „Spark“, 2-coloured with gradient, 11 oz Art-No. SPARK-BC

• High quality ceramic mug with rough surface

• Interior white

• Exterior in 6 glitter colours with colour gradient

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Suitable for text and graphics in dark colours

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 98 mm, Ø 80 mm, 335 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml
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Neon mug „Lena“, 11 oz Art-No. LENA-NEON-

• Ceramic mug with shiny surface in 5 great neon colours

• Suitable for text and graphics in dark colours

• Not UV-resistant

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 95 mm, Ø 82 mm, 340 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

Colour change mug „Glitter“, 11 oz Art-No.CC-GLITTER-K

• Ceramic mug with magic thermo effect

• C-shaped handle

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Protect from light (not UV-resistant)

• Height 95 mm, Ø 80 mm, 340 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

Colour change mug „Wow“, 10 oz Art-No. WOW-

• Ceramic mug with magic thermo effect

• Close fitting handle
• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAK, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Protect from light (not UV-resistant)

• Height 92 mm, Ø 80 mm, 300 g

• Capacity approx. 300 ml

Colour change mug „CC“, 11 oz Art-No. CC-

• Ceramic mug with magic thermo effect

• C-shaped handle

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Protect from light (not UV-resistant)

• Height 95 mm, Ø 80 mm, 340 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

Colour change mug „CC“ with heart handle, 11 oz 
Art-No. CC-HEART-K

• Ceramic mug with magic thermo effect

• With heart handle

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Protect from light (not UV-resistant)

• Height 95 mm, Ø 83 mm, 330 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

Art-No. CC-GLITTER-K Art-No. LENA-NEON-

Detail
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Ceramic mug „Lena“, 11 oz Art-No. LENA-

Ceramic mug „Marie“, 10 oz Art-No. MARIE-

• Ceramic mug white

• C-shaped handle

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Height 95 mm, Ø 82 mm, 360 g

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

• Available in two versions: 

Dishwasher safe and hand rinsing recommended

• Ceramic mug white

• Close fitting handle
• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAK, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 92 mm, Ø 80 mm, 320 g

• Capacity approx. 300 ml

Ceramic mug „Windsor“, 10 oz Art-No. WINDSOR-

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Slim, tall shape with outwardly curved drinking rim

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAK

• Dishwasher-save

• WINDSOR-S: height 103 mm, Ø 75 mm, 290 g, 250 ml

• WINDSOR-DG: height 107 mm, Ø 78 mm, 290 g, 270 ml

Ceramic mug „Steffi“, 10 oz Art-No. STEFFI-

Ceramic mug „Roma“, 10 oz Art-No. ROMA-

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Slim, tall shape with curved handle

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAK

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 105 mm, Ø 74 mm, 330 g

• Capacity approx.290 ml

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Slim, tall shape with semicircular handle

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAK

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 108 mm, Ø 75 mm, 300 g

• Capacity approx. 300 ml

Ceramic mug „Sparta“, 10 oz Art-No. SPARTA-DG

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• With extravagant handle

• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAK, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 92 mm, Ø 75 mm, 280 g

• Capacity approx. 280 ml
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Ceramic mug „Stack“, 10 oz Art-No. STACK-DG

Ceramic mug „Jumbo“, 15 oz Art-No. JUMBO-

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Stackable

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 95 mm, Ø 80 mm,  300 g

• Capacity approx. 300 ml

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Giant mug

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 118 mm Ø 85 mm, 440 g

• Capacity approx. 430 ml

Black ceramic mug „Nora“, 11 oz Art-No. NORA-

• Black ceramic mug with white print field
• Matching gift box: GBOX-TAM, GBOX-TA-B, GBOX-TA-B-2

• Capacity approx. 330 ml

• Available in two versions: 

NORA-S 

Print area 190 x 80 mm, hand rinsing recommended 

Height 95 mm, Ø 82 mm, 330 g 

NORA-D 

Print area 198 x 86 mm, Dishwasher-save 

Height 95 mm, Ø 82 mm, 350 g

Partner mug „Duo-2“ Art-No. DUO-2-

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Set of 2 round cups with heart handle

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 96 mm, Ø 82 mm, 350 g, 330 ml

Ceramic mug „Dinky“, 7 oz  Art-No. DINKY-

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Ideal for Senseo coffee machines

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 82 mm, Ø 75 mm, 240 g

• Capacity approx. 210 ml

Milk jug Art-No. MILK-

• MILK-320: height 100 mm, Ø top 60 mm, 

 down Ø 70 mm, 226 g 

 Capacity approx. 320 ml 

• MILK-450: height 125 mm, Ø top 65 mm, 

 down Ø 80 mm, 355 g 

 Capacity approx. 450 ml 

• Dishwasher-save

Art-No. JUMBO- Art-No. JUMBO- Art-No. DUO-2- Art-No. CC-HEART-K
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Conical ceramic mug „Latte-7“, 7 oz Art-No. LATTE-7-DG

Conical ceramic mug „Latte-12“, 12 oz Art-No. LATTE-12

Conical ceramic mug „Latte-17“, 17 oz Art-No. LATTE-17

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 90 mm, Ø 80 mm (top), 220 g

• Capacity approx. 210 ml

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 100 mm, Ø 90 mm (top), 310 g

• Capacity approx. 300 ml

• Ceramic mug white-glossy

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 152 mm, Ø 88 mm (top), 470 g

• Capacity approx. 450 ml

Conical porcelain cup „Eco-Mug Henry“ Art-No. HENRY

• Double-walled porcelain cup incl. white silicone lid

• Modern, conical shape

• Outward curved drinking rim

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 135 mm, Ø 55 - 90 mm, 440 g

• Capacity approx. 270 ml

Espresso mug „Verona“, 2.5 oz Art-No. VERONA

• Espresso mug white, rounded at the bottom, with saucer

• Suitable for espresso machine

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 50 mm, Ø 58 mm, 290 g (incl. saucer)

• Capacity approx. 70 ml

Espresso mug „Milano“, 2.5 oz Art-No. MILANO

• Espresso mug white with saucer

• Suitable for espresso machine

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 50 mm, Ø 58 mm, 290 g (incl. saucer)

• Capacity 70 ml

Espresso mug „Italia“, 3 oz Art-No. ITALIA

• Porcelain mug white with saucer

• Suitable for espresso machine

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 62 mm, Ø 56 mm, 180 g (incl. saucer)

• Capacity approx. 100 ml

Espresso mug „Vera“, 6 oz Art-No. VERA-S

• Ceramic mug white-glossy with saucer

• Ideal for Senseo coffee machines

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 70 mm, Ø 73 mm, 440 g (incl. saucer)

• Capacity approx. 180 ml
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Glass mug, 10 oz Art-No. GL-TA-

• Available in satin and clear

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 95 mm, Ø 80 mm, 390 g

• Capacity approx. 300 ml

Shot glasses satin Art-No. GL-SG-S-

• With satin finish
• Hand rinsing recommended

• GL-SG-S-1: Ø 50 mm, height 58 mm, 80 g, 40 ml

• GL-SG-S-2: Ø 39 mm, height 102 mm, 110 g, 50 ml

Handle glass „Mason Jar“ Art-No. MASON-

• Mason jar with lid and drinking straw

• Exterior satin or clear

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 130 mm, Ø 76 mm, 410 g

• Capacity approx. 400 ml

Art-No. MASON-

Art-No. GL-TAC-

Glass cup with colour gradient, 10 oz Art-No. GL-TAC-

• With satin finish
• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 95 mm, Ø 80 mm, 400 g

• Capacity approx. 300 ml
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Plastic mug, 6 oz Art-No. POLY-06

• White, unbreakable plastic mug

• White-glossy

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 73 mm, Ø 72 mm, 125 g

• Capacity approx. 180 ml

Plastic mug, 11 oz Art-No. POLY-11-

• White, unbreakable plastic mug

• Available in glossy and matt

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 92 mm, Ø 80 mm, 130 g

• Capacity approx. 320 ml

Plastic conical mug, 12 oz Art-No. POLY-LATTE-12

• White, conical & unbreakable plastic mug

• Reinforcing element TOOL-LATTE-12 required for printing

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 100 mm, Ø 90 mm, 168 g

• Capacity approx. 270 ml

Plastic conical mug, 17 oz Art-No. POLY-LATTE-17

• White, conical & unbreakable plastic mug

• White-glossy

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 154 mm, Ø 87 mm, 220 g

• Capacity approx. 480 ml

Plastic cup „Travel“ Art-No. POLY-TRAVEL-G

• White, unbreakable plastic cup with black lid

• White-glossy exterior

• Dishwasher-save

• Height 152 mm, Ø 84 mm, 272 g

• Capacity approx. 480 ml

Conical plastic cup „Poly-Tumb“ Art-No. POLY-TUMB-K

• White, double-walled & unbreakable plastic cup with black lid

• White-glossy exterior

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 136 mm, Ø 85 mm, 184 g

• Capacity approx. 380 ml

Stainless steel drinking cup  Art-No. POLY-STU-

• With printable plastic cover in matt or glossy, silver inside

• Incl. lid with closable drinking opening

• Lightweight, unbreakable

• Non-slip thanks to rubberised base

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 164 mm, Ø 82 mm (top), 264 g

• Capacity approx. 370 ml

Stainless steel cup and mug, 17 oz  Art-No. POLY-17-

• Conical shape, plastic coated

• Colour outside white matt, inside silver

• Lightweight and unbreakable

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 127 mm, Ø 88 mm, 157 or 180 g

• Capacity approx. 450 ml
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Stainless steel drinking cup, 16 oz Art-No. TUMB-

• Incl. stainless steel drinking straw with pull-out safety device

• High-gloss surface for particularly high-quality results

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 185 mm, top Ø 92 mm, down Ø 65 mm, 350 g

• Capacity approx. 480 ml

Enamel mug Art-No. EMAILLE-

• With black, blue or silver drinking rim

• Hand rinsing recommended

• EMAILLE-12: height 80 mm, Ø 80 mm, 130 g

• EMAILLE-18: height 90 mm, Ø 90 mm, 180 g

• Capacity approx. 300 ml or approx. 450 ml
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Stainless steel mug „Martin“ Art-No. MARTIN-

• This mug is especially loved by carnival guilds and clubs!

• Colour silver

• Light as a feather, unbreakable, double-walled

• Hand rinsing recommended

• MARTIN-08: height 80 mm, Ø 70 mm, 110 g, 200 ml

• MARTIN-11: height 100 mm, Ø 80 mm, 165 g, 400 ml

Stainless steel mug „Trek“ with snap hook Art-No. TREK-

Lids for stainless steel mugs Art-No. COVER-

• All hikers and outdoor fans love this mug!

• Colour silver, with red or silver snap hook handle

• Light as a feather and unbreakable

• Hand rinsing recommended

• TREK-08: height 80 mm, Ø 70 mm, 115 g, 200 ml

• TREK-10: height 90 mm, Ø 80 mm, 145 g, 330 ml

• Protection against confetti, spills and knockout drops in carnival drinks

• For the stainless steel mugs TREK- and MARTIN-

• With rubber seal

• With ball chain for fixing to the cup

Aluminium drinking bottle Art-No. WBO-

Stainless steel drinking bottle Art-No. WBOSP-

• Incl. mouthpiece with lid, screw cap   

and snap hook

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Available in three sizes and two colours 

WBO-400-(colour):  Capacity approx. 400 ml, Ø 66 mm 

WBO-500-(colour):  Capacity approx. 500 ml, Ø 73 mm 

WBO-600-(colour):  Capacity approx. 600 ml, Ø 73 mm

• With foldable mouthpiece and integrated drinking straw

• Visible thread, attractive design

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Available in three sizes and two colours 

WBOSP-400-(colour):  Capacity approx. 400 ml, Ø 66 mm 

WBOSP-500-(colour):  Capacity approx. 500 ml, Ø 73 mm 

WBOSP-600-(colour):  Capacity approx. 600 ml, Ø 73 mm

Art-No. TREK- Art-No. WBO-

Art-No. WBOSP-
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Stainless steel thermo cup Art-No. TM-

Stainless steel thermal cup 17 oz Art-No. TMS-

• Double-walled stainless steel thermo cup with lid

• Opening twist opening

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 150 mm, Ø 85 mm, 240 g

• Capacity approx. 390 ml

• Double-walled stainless steel thermo cup with lid

• Opening pushable

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 180 mm, Ø 85 mm, 265 g

• Capacity approx. 470 ml

Stainless steel thermo cup Art-No. TC-

• Double-walled stainless steel thermo cup with lid

• Closure flaps of the opening can be used as a carrying handle
• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 184 mm, Ø 85 mm, 309 g

• Capacity approx. 450 ml

Stainless steel thermo bottle 350 ml Art-No. TMF-350-

• Made of double-walled stainless steel with drinking mug cap

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 200 mm, Ø 70 mm, 280 g

• Capacity approx. 350 ml

Stainless steel thermo 750 ml Art-No. TMF-750-

• Made of double-walled stainless steel with drinking cup cap

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 280 mm, Ø 80 mm, 566 g

• Capacity approx. 750 ml

Art-No. TMF-750-S Art-No. TC-W
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Stainless steel thermo mug „Slim“, 14 oz Art-No. SLIM-

• Incl. plastic lid with closable opening

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 205 mm, Ø 73 mm, 198 g

• Capacity approx. 450 ml

Stainless steel thermo can Art-No. CAN-

• With foldable mouthpiece and integrated drinking straw

• Hand rinsing recommended

• CAN-250: height 135 mm x Ø 70 mm, 195 g, 250 ml

• CAN-380: height 185 mm x Ø 70 mm, 240 g, 380 ml

Art-No. TMB-500-S

Stainless steel thermo flask with bamboo lid Art-No. TMB-

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Available in white and silver

• Available in three different sizes:  

TMB-400-(colour):  

Height 155 mm, Ø 72 mm, 230 g, 340 ml 

TMB-500-(colour):  

Height 200 mm, Ø 72 mm, 280 g, 490 ml 

TMB-750-(colour):  

Height 235 mm, Ø 77 mm, 340 g, 730 ml
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Stainless steel thermo cup „Spark“, 20 oz Art-No. SLIM-SPARK-

• Incl. plastic lid with closable opening

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 210 mm, Ø 74 mm, 315 g

• Capacity approx. 580 ml

• SLIM-STRAW: drinking straw made of reusable stainless steel 

(optional)

Stainless steel thermo bottle „Spark“ Art-No. TMFK-SPARK-

• Double-walled thermo bottle with screw cap

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 265 mm x Ø 70 mm, 305 g

• Capacity approx. 500 ml

Art-No. SLIM-SPARK-P Art-No. TMFK-SPARK-SI

Lid

DetailDetail
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Stainless steel thermo bottle Art-No. TMFK-

• Double-walled thermo bottle with screw cap

• Hand rinsing recommended

• TMFK-350: height 230 mm x Ø 70 mm, 260 g

• TMFK-500: height 265 mm x Ø 70 mm, 305 g

• TMFK-750: height 310 mm x Ø 80 mm, 420 g

WW
Bottle body white, 

base white

WS
Bottle body white, 

base silver

S
Bottle completely silver

Stainless steel thermo bottle Art-No. TMFK-500-

• Double-walled thermo bottle with screw cap

• With colour gradient at the bottle neck

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 265 mm x Ø 70 mm, 305 g, 500 ml
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Upper class beer mug, 0,5 l Art-No. UP-PEK-50-

Beer mug without lid, 0,25 l Art-No. PEK-25-

• Ceramic beer mug with or without pewter lid

• Excellent straight and even surface

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 138 mm, Ø 98 mm, 790 g

• Ceramic beer mug without lid

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 100 mm, Ø 79 mm, 400 g

Glass beer mug, 0,5 l Art-No. GL-BK-S

• Satin finish outside
• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 150 mm, Ø 80 mm, 760 g

Upper class mug, 0,7 l Art-No. UP-BK-ST-

• White ceramic beer mug with 3 gold lines

• With or without tin lid

• Excellent straight and even surface

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 180 mm, Ø 84 mm, 660 g

Beer mug upper class bavaria, 1 l Art-No. UP-PEK-100-G

• Grey ceramic beer mug without lid

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 197 mm, Ø 105 mm, 1.100 g

Art-No. UP-BK-ST-MD
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Lunch box Art-No. LB-

• Scratch and break-save plastic box 185 x 128 x 65 mm

• Easy to use, secure double lock

• Food safe with certificate
• Made in Germany

Bottle opener Art-No. BOP-

• Stainless steel bottle opener 

• Small hole on BOP-4 suitable for key ring 

• Printable on both sides

• BOP-4: Size 70 x 38 x 1,5 mm

• BOP-5: Size 178 x 40 x 2 mm

Cereal bowl Art-No. KES-132

Ceramic bowl Art-No. KES-

• Can be used as a cereal or fruit bowl, etc.

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 80 mm, weight 485 g, Ø 132 mm

• Capacity approx. 600 ml

• Can be used as a cereal or fruit bowl, etc.

• Hand rinsing recommended

• KES-155: height 60 mm, weight 655 g, approx. 650 ml, Ø 155 mm

• KES-180: height 70 mm, weight 1.040 g, approx. 1.300 ml, Ø 180 mm

Cookie jar with wooden lid Art-No. COOKIE

• Can be used e.g. as a biscuit or storage tin

• Hand rinsing recommended

• Height 145 mm, Ø 95 mm, weight 520 g

• Capacity approx. 750 ml

Art-No. BOP-5-S Art-No. COOKIE

Art-No. HGS-155-D

Art-No. KES-155
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Glass cutting board Art-No. GCB-

• Structured surface

• White coated back

• Hand rinsing recommended

• With 4 stick-on rubber bumpers

• Thickness 4 mm

• GCB-20x28: Size 200 x 285 mm

• GCB-28x39: Size 285 x 390 mm

• GCB-30-R: Size Ø 300 mm

Plastic snack board Art-No. POLY-CB-

• 100% polymer

• Printable on both sides 

• Dishwasher-save 

• Food safe 

• Thickness 4 mm 

• POLY-CB-14x23: Size 140 x 235 mm

• POLY-CB-20x25: Size 200 x 250 mm

Cloth napkin Art-No. SERN-40

• Ideal for weddings or birthdays 

• White 100% polyester cloth napkin

• Size 40 x 40 cm 

Art-No. GCB-20x28 Art-No. POLY-CB-
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Floor mats

Clocks

Slate boards

Cushion covers

Welcome Home - here you can feel at home.

The ultimate floor mat with your own design for everyone 
who wants to share their passion right at the front door.

These floor mats look particularly good printed with colour 
gradients or photos due to their fine structure.

Timeless and decorative in a personal design. 

A photo clock is ideal for giving as a gift. Whether for private 

use or as a promotional gift - with a printed photo clock you 

not only keep track of the time. As a decorative eye-catcher, 

it awakens memories of beautiful moments. There are no 

limits to your imagination.

Photo boards made of natural 

material with rough charm and 

yet heart-warming. Slate boards 

are perfect as an unusual gift 

and impress heavily in every 

way!

Whether as a sofa cushion or simply as a beautiful 

decorative cushion: With a photo or saying, this cushion 

cover is a personal gift for young and old. This loving gift 

idea is guaranteed to bring sweet dreams.

54

68

58

72

Decoration & Home
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Hardboard table set  Art-No. SST-PM-250

High gloss plastic table set Art-No. TS-1

• Hardboard with glossy white surface

• Back made of cork

• Washable

• 4 mm thick

• Size 250 x 190 mm

• Glossy white surface made of plastic

• Back made of cork

• Washable

• 1,5 mm thick

• Size 390 x 280 mm

Info board/table set Art-No. UNI-1010

• Hardboard with whiteboard surface (wipeable) 

• Printable on one side

• 3 mm thick

• Size 230 x 190 mm

Detail

Textile table set Art-No. TSN-4

Textile table set with rubber back Art-No. TSN-2

Textile table set Art-No. TS-5

• White printable surface

• Back side beige, 2 layers

• Washable

• Material: 90% polyester, 10% cotton

• Size 415 x 290 mm

• White textile surface

• Back side in rubber black

• 1,5 mm thick

• Size 390 x 260 mm

• Jute imitation in beige textile surface

• Made from 100% polyester

• Structured surface

• 1 mm thick

• Size 415 x 290 mm

Detail

Detail

Detail
Detail

Detail

Art-No. TSN-4

Art-No. UP-PEK-50-W-MD
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Coaster hard fibre / cork Art-No. UNI-5677

• White, high-gloss print surface

• Back made of cork 

• Washable

• 4 mm thick 

• Size 95 x 95 mm

Coaster hard fibre Art-No. UNI-

• White, high-gloss print surface

• Washable 

• 3 mm thick

• UNI-4026: 90 x 90 mm

• UNI-4028: Ø 90 mm (round)

• UNI-1009: 100 x 100 mm

Coaster holder Art-No. COA-STAND

• Suitable for UNI-1009, UNI-5677 and 

Sublistar® coasters SST-COA-

• For 4 coasters 

• Mahogany colour

• Size 60 x 80 mm

Coaster hard fibre / cork Art-No. SST-COA-Q-95-C

Coaster hard fibre Art-No. SST-COA-Q-90

• Glossy white surface 

• Back made of cork 

• Washable 

• Hardboard, 4 mm thick

• Size 95 x 95 mm

• Glossy white surface 

• Washable 

• Hardboard, 3 mm thick

• Size 90 x 90 mm

Coaster cardboard Art-No. COA-

• Natural coloured surface

• Printable on both sides

• Rounded corners 

• 2 mm thick

• COAC-Q-96x96: 96 x 96 mm

• COAC-RD-96: Ø 96 mm (round)

Coaster imitation leather Art-No. PL-COA

• Coaster made of high-quality Subli Leather

• Washable 

• 4 mm thick

• Size 97 x 97 mm

Glass coaster Art-No. GCOA-100-

• White coated on the back

• With 4 stick-on rubber studs

• Hand rinsing recommended

• GCOA-100-Q: 100 x 100 mm

• GCOA-100-R: Ø 100 mm (round)



48 49

UNI-5523

UNI-5522

UNI-5527

D
e

c
o

ra
ti

o
n

 &
 H

o
m

e

Magnetic sticker aluminium, t-shirt Art-No. UNI-4409

• Colour white-glossy 

• For use on refrigerators or whiteboards 

• Printable on one side 

• 0.75 mm thick 

• Incl. stick-on magnetic foil 

• Size 64 x 70 mm

Magnetic stickers plastic Art-No. UNI-

• Colour white-glossy 

• For use on refrigerators or whiteboards 

• Printable on one side 

• 2 mm thick

• Incl. stick-on magnetic foil

• UNI-5523: 57 x 57 mm

• UNI-5522: Ø 63 mm (round)

• UNI-5527: 60 x 60 mm (heart)

Magnetic stickers Art-No. STIMA-

• White magnetic foil 

• For use on refrigerators or whiteboards

• Printable on one side

• 1 mm thick

• STIMA-RE-45x65: 45 x 65 mm

• STIMA-RE-50x83: 50 x 83 mm

• STIMA-RE-200x280: 200 x 280 mm

• STIMA-Q-55x55: 55 x 55 mm

• STIMA-RD-55: Ø 55 mm (round)

• STIMA-HZ-60x68: 60 x 68 mm (heart) WINE-SET-1 
(for 1 bottle)

WINE-SET-2
(for 2 bottles)

Art-No. UNI-4409 Art-No. STIMA-RE- Art-No. WINE-SET-

Wine box for bottles Art-No. WINE-SET-

• High quality wooden box for bottle presents

• With printable sliding lid and carrying cord

• Wood colour: pine

• WINE-SET-1: 345 x 105 x 105 mm

• WINE-SET-2: 350 x 200 x 105 mm

• Bottle length: max. 32 cm

• Bottle diameter: max. 9 cm

Wood tray Art-No. TRAY-

• Complete set of side parts, base plate and screws

• Natural wood colour

• White glossy hardboard top

• TRAY-S: 310 x 195 mm

• TRAY-L: 410 x 280 mm

Mini t-shirt Art-No. MSHIRTN-1

• For decoration as bottle apron, in the car or on window panes

• 100% polyester

• Size 20 x 19 cm
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Metal gift box Art-No. MD-

• With printable aluminium plate, incl. adhesive tape.

• Inside with food-safe surface 

• Tin silver-coloured, aluminium plate white-glossy

• MD-RE: 198 x 128 x 50 mm

• MD-FL: 208 x 85 x 25 mm

• MD-RD: Ø 150 x 50 mm (round)

• MD-HZ: 150 x 145 x 45 mm (heart)

Jewellery box imitation leather Art-No. PL-JB

• Jewellery box made of high-quality Subli Leather

• Colour beige, cover printable

• Inside lined with beige suede look 

• Size 150 x 125 x 77 mm

Contents shown not included

Gift box in wood Art-No. JB-

• High-quality wooden boxes for gifts, jewellery, watches etc.

• Incl. printable ceramic tile to glue into the lid 

• Gloss varnish outside, white lining inside

• Colour: reddish brown

• JB-44-R: 140 x 140 mm

• JB-66-R: 180 x 180 mm

• JB-68-R: 180 x 230 mm

Ceramic tile Art-No. TILE-

Marble tile Art-No. MFL-M-

• White, high-gloss ceramic tiles for indoor use

• Available in following sizes: 

45 x 45 mm, 108 x 108 mm, 152 x 152 mm, 152 x 200 mm, 

200 x 200 mm, 200 x 250 mm, 200 x 300 mm, 300 x 300 mm

• White marble tiles in antique-look

• For interior use

• Matt surface

• 10 mm thick

• MFL-M-1010: 100 x 100 mm

• MFL-M-1515: 150 x 150 mm

Triangle and pentagon pennant Art-Nr. WI-

• Front and back in white satinette fabric

• Fringed band sewn on one side

• Includes wooden rod, end buttons and cord 

• Triangle pennant 

WI-3-18x27-(colour): 18 x 27 cm 

WI-3-23x29-(colour): 23 x 29 cm 

WI-3-26x41-(colour): 26 x 41 cm 

• Pentagon pennant 

WI-5-13x15-(colour): 13 x 15 cm 

WI-5-18x26-(colour): 18 x 26 cm 

WI-5-22x28-(colour): 22 x 28 cm
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Porcelain money box Art-No. SD-11

Upper class money box Art-No. UP-SD-11

• Porcelain money box with slot

• With rubber closure on the underside

• Height 95 mm, Ø 80 mm, approx. 300 g

• Ceramic money box with slot

• Very sharp print result 

• Perfectly straight and even surface 

• With rubber closure on the bottom 

• Height 95 mm, Ø 80 mm, approx. 380 g

Ceramic tealight holder Art-No. CDH-

Glass tealight holder, 7oz Art-No. GL-TL-S

• Suitable for tea lights or candles with approx. 45 mm diameter 

• Hand rinsing recommended

• CDH-1: height 50 mm, Ø 80 mm

• CDH-2: height 100 mm, Ø 80 mm

• Glass for tea lights or candles, satin

• Height 80 mm, Ø 70 mm 

• Hand rinsing recommended

Lampshade Art-No. LAMP

• Lampshade white glossy for LED lights

• Printable on one side 

• Size 190 x 315 mm 

Contents shown not included

Conical flowerpot Art-No. POTN-10

• Conical ceramic flower pot
• With hole in the bottom to avoid waterlogging

• Hand rinsing recommended 

• Height 100 mm, top Ø 90 mm, bottom Ø 60 mm

Ashtray Art-No. ASH-1

• Made of white porcelain

• Height 42 mm

• Hand rinsing recommended 

• Size Ø 75 mm

Ceramic mug Art-No. PH-

• Can be used as a pencil cup, flower vase, for table scraps etc.
• Rim curved outwards

• Coloured inside, white outside

• Dishwasher safe

• Height 125 mm, Ø 85 - 90 mm, approx. 450 g

• Capacity 420 ml



5554

D
e

c
o

ra
ti

o
n

 &
 H

o
m

e

Floor mat with rubber edge Art-No. DMN-5-

• With white polyester surface

• Non-slip back with 2 cm rubber edge

• 2 mm thick  

• In different sizes: 

DMN-5-35: 35 x 50 cm 

DMN-5-40: 40 x 60 cm 

DMN-5-40x120: 40 x 120 cm 

DMN-5-50: 50 x 75 cm 

DMN-5-60: 60 x 90 cm 

DMN-5-70: 70 x 105 cm 

DMN-5-80: 80 x 120 cm

Floor mat with felt surface Art-No. DMN-4-

• Non-slip back, rounded corners

• 6 mm thick 

• DMN-4-40: 60 x 40 cm

• DMN-4-44: 67 x 44 cm

Shower mat Art-No. DMN-3-40

• Shower mat with non-slip rubber studs on the back

• Fluffy polyester surface

• 6 mm thick, rounded corners

• Size 60 x 40 cm

Counter mat Art-No. BMN-450

• With white polyester surface

• Backside made of non-slip black rubber

• 2 mm thick

• Material: 90% NBR, 10% polyester

• Size 45 x 25 cm

Art-No. DMN-5-

Bathroom set Art-No. DISP-

• White soap dispenser and toothbrush holder in a set (Art-No. DISP-1)

• Soap dispenser also available separately (Art-No. DISP-SOAP)

• Height 120 respectively 170 mm, Ø 75 mm

• Total weight approx. 570 g

Key board Art-No. UNI-4392

• Made of MDF

• White, glossy surface

• 16 mm thick

• Bevelled edges

• With 4 metal hooks

• Printable on one side 

• Size 279 x 127 mm

Digital thermometer Art-No. SST-DT-6x12-6

• Made of hard fibre material
• Display of temperature and humidity

• 6 mm thick

• With round base Ø 70 mm, also printable

• Size 60 x 120 mm

Detail
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Air freshener Art-No. AIR-FRESH-

Fragrance oil for air freshener Art-No. AIR-OIL-

• 100% polyester felt, white

• Printable on both sides

• With red polyester ribbon for hanging

• With ziplock bag for each pendant 

• Please order fragrance oil separately

• Vial of 10 ml

Art-No. Fragrance

AIR-OIL-CAN Cannabis

AIR-OIL-EUCA Eucalyptus

AIR-OIL-FOREST Forest

AIR-OIL-SEA Sea

AIR-OIL-TAHITI Tahiti

Plastic ornament Art-No. ORN-

• White-glossy

• Printable on both sides

• 2,5 mm thick 

Glass pendant Art-No. GH-

• Glass ornament with hanging hole 

• Satin printable backside

• 3 mm thick 

• GH-01: Ø 75 mm

• GH-02: 76 x 76 mm

• Matching: silicone loop tape MOUNT-4 for hanging up

• AIR-FRESH-RE: 66 x 95 mm

• AIR-FRESH-Q: 96 x 96 mm

• AIR-FRESH-RD: Ø 96 mm 

• AIR-FRESH-HZ: 120 x 90 mm, heart 3D

• AIR-FRESH-S: 80 x 80 mm, star

• AIR-FRESH-G: 68 x 80 mm, bell

• AIR-FRESH-B: 64 x 80 mm, ball

• ORN-BAUM: 70 x 97 mm

• ORN-GLOCKE: 85 x 80 mm

• ORN-HERZ: 70 x 70 mm

• ORN-STERN: 70 x 70 mm

Art-No. AIR-FRESH-B
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Slate in rectangular and square shape Art-No. SCH-

• Slates with white, printable front side 

• Natural surface structure with wavy, sloping edges

• Each piece is unique in grain, shape and facet cut

• Heavy quality, slate thickness approx. 10 mm 

• Including 2 display stands

Art-No. Size Surface

SCH-Q-15 15 x 15 cm Matt

SCHG-Q-15 15 x 15 cm Glossy

SCH-Q-20 20 x 20 cm Matt

SCHG-Q-20 20 x 20 cm Glossy

SCH-RE-15 15 x 20 cm Matt

SCHG-RE-15 15 x 20 cm Glossy

SCH-RE-20 20 x 30 cm Matt

SCHG-RE-20 20 x 30 cm Glossy

SCH-Q-30 30 x 30 cm Matt

SCHG-Q-30 30 x 30 cm Glossy

SCH-RE-24 24 x 39 cm Matt

Slate clock Art-No. SCH- / SCHG-

• Slates with white, printable front side 

• Natural surface structure with wavy, sloping edges

• Each piece is unique in grain, shape and facet cut

• Heavy quality, slate thickness approx. 10 mm 

• Clockwork and stand included

Art-No. Size Surface

SCH-CLOCK-1 40 x 25 cm Matt

SCHG-CLOCK-1 40 x 25 cm Glossy

Slate board to hang up Art-No. SCH-H-

• Slates with white, printable front side 

• Natural surface structure with wavy, sloping edges

• Each piece is unique in grain, shape and facet cut

• With 2 holes each Ø 4 mm 

• Slate thickness approx. 5 - 7 mm

• SCH-H-OV: 20 x 15 cm (oval)

• SCH-H-HZ: 18 x 18 cm (heart)

• SCH-H-KR: 16 x 20 cm (cross)

Art-No. SCH-

Art-No. SCH-H-HZ

MDF photo board Art-No. UNI-

• Glossy white surface, black edge

• Hanging hole for portrait or landscape format

• 16 mm thick

• Available in three different sizes: 

UNI-3034: Size 180 x 270 mm 

UNI-3059: Size 200 x 300 mm 

UNI-3037: Size 300 x 400 mm

Detail
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Noble glass display „Bella“ Art-No. BELLA-

• Depending on size, 1 or 2 metal pin(s) for placement 

• 4 mm thick

• Available in the following sizes: 

BELLA-127: 127 x 178 mm (high) 

BELLA-178: 178 x 127 mm (cross) 

BELLA-203: 203 x 254 mm (high) 

BELLA-254: 254 x 203 mm (cross)

Photo board with 3D effect Art-No. SST-CF-25

• The extraordinary gift!

• Coated hardboard

• With 3D effect due to double image printing 

• Size 250 x 250 3 mm

• Set of 2 parts 

Detail

Acrylic glass stand Art-No. SC-2200

Acrylic glass stand with metal pins Art-No. SC-2210

• High-quality acrylic glass with white, printable backside 

• Brilliant print result with finest details (depth effect)
• High gloss surface

• 20 mm thick, free-standing

• Size  203 x 152 mm

• High-quality acrylic glass with white, printable backside 

• Brilliant print result with finest details 
• High gloss surface

• Including 2 metal pins for stability

• 15 mm thick

• Size 128 x 178 mm

Door sign Art-No. UNI-5546

• Oval door sign made of white plastic, glossy 

• With two holes 

• Printable on one side, 2 mm thick 

• Size 127 x 88 mm

Art-No. BELLA-

Art-No. BELLA-
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Photo board, birch wood, white glazing Art-No. FPL-

Photo board, birch wood, white glazed, lined Art-No. FPL

Art-No. Size

FPL-2028-W-U 200 x 280 mm

FPL-2840-W-U 285 x 400 mm

Art-No. Size

FPL-2028-W-L 200 x 280 mm

FPL-2840-W-L 285 x 400 mm

• Surface white glazing

• 13 mm thick

• Surface white glazed, lined

• 13 mm thick

Detail

Detail

Art-No. Size

FPL-2028-N-U 200 x 280 mm

FPL-2840-N-U 285 x 400 mm

Art-No. Size

FPL-2028-N-L 200 x 280 mm

FPL-2840-N-L 285 x 400 mm

Photo board, birch wood, natural colour Art-No. FPL-

Photo board, birch wood, natural colour, lined Art-No. FPL-

• Surface natural colour

• 13 mm thick

• Surface natural colour, lined

• 13 mm thick

Detail

Detail

Detail

Hardboard double photo panel Art-No. UNI-5863

• Set of 2 hardboard panels to clip together 

• White, high-gloss surface

• 6 mm thick 

• Size 89 x 127 mm and 127 x 178 mm

Hard fibre photo panel  Art-No. UNI-

• Hardboard

• White, high-gloss surface

• For hanging or standing up

• Can be set up in portrait or landscape format 

• 6 mm thick

• Available in three different sizes: 

UNI-4610: Size 127 x 178 mm 

UNI-4609: Size 200 x 250 mm 

UNI-3125: Size 200 x 300 mm
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Detail

Sublistar® MDF Emo-Frame with writing Art-No.  SST-18x18-

• MDF photo stand incl. 1 metal pin

• White, high-gloss surface 

• 5 mm thick, very precisely processed

• Size approx. 180 x 180 mm

Art-No. SST-18x18-Maman

Emo-Frames Acrylic Art-No. EFA-

• 3D photo panel

• White acrylic panel, available in 17 sizes

• 3 mm thick

Art-No. Size

EFA-100x150 100 x 150 mm

EFA-150x200 150 x 200 mm

EFA-100x200 100 x 200 mm

EFA-200x250 200 x 250 mm

EFA-100x300 100 x 300 mm

EFA-150x300 150 x 300 mm

EFA-200x300 200 x 300 mm

EFA-280x300 280 x 300 mm

EFA-100x360 100 x 360 mm

EFA-150x360 150 x 360 mm

EFA-200x360 200 x 360 mm

EFA-280x360 280 x 360 mm

EFA-150x400 150 x 400 mm

EFA-200x400 200 x 400 mm

EFA-300x400 300 x 400 mm

EFA-400x400 400 x 400 mm

EFA-400x500 400 x 500 mm

One item ...

... many possibilities!

Art-No. Motif

SST-18x18-Love-K Love

SST-18x18-Mom-K Mom

SST-18x18-Mama Mama

SST-18x18-Mamie Mamie

SST-18x18-Maman Maman

SST-18x18-Dad-K Dad

SST-18x18-Papa Papa

SST-18x18-Papy Papy

SST-18x18-MrMrs Mr & Mrs
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Sublistar® MDF Letters and Symbols  
Art-Nr. SST-ABC-

• MDF with white high-gloss surface

• Individually packed with 3 double-sided adhesive dots each

• Size 14 cm, 3 mm tick

Art-No. Motif

SST-ABC-A A

SST-ABC-B B

SST-ABC-C C

SST-ABC-D D

SST-ABC-E E

SST-ABC-F F

SST-ABC-G G

SST-ABC-H H

SST-ABC-I I

SST-ABC-J J

SST-ABC-K K

SST-ABC-L L

SST-ABC-M M

SST-ABC-N N

SST-ABC-O O

SST-ABC-P P

SST-ABC-Q Q

SST-ABC-R R

SST-ABC-S S

SST-ABC-T T

SST-ABC-U U

SST-ABC-V V

SST-ABC-W W

SST-ABC-X X

SST-ABC-Y Y

SST-ABC-Z Z

SST-ABC-UND  &

SST-ABC-HT  #
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Sublistar® MDF Lettering Mr. or Mrs.  
Art-No. SST-

Sublistar® MDF photo stand Mr. &Mrs. 
Art-No. SST-18x18-MrMRs

Sublistar® MDF wall clock, design „House“  
Art-No. SST-CLOCK-

• MDF with white high-gloss surface

• Size 14 cm, 3 mm thick

• Available in two different versions: 
Lettering Mr. (Mister) Art-No. SST-MR 

Lettering Mrs. (Misses) Art-No. SST-MRS

• MDF photo stand incl. metal pin 

• White, high-gloss surface 

• 5 mm thick, very precisely milled 

• Size approx. 180 x 180 mm 

Sublistar® MDF photo stand, animal design  
Art-No. SST-13x18-

Art-No. Motif

SST-13x18-CAT Design „cat“

SST-13x18-DOG Design „paw“

Art-Nr. Motiv

SST-CLOCK-HAO Without pendulum

SST-CLOCK-HAP With pendulum

• MDF photo stand incl. 1 metal pin

• White, high-gloss surface

• 6 mm thick, very precisely milled

• Size approx. 130 x 180 mm

• MDF wall clock with or without pendulum

• Incl. clockwork & hands

• White, high-gloss surface

• 3 mm thick

• Size approx. 190 x 300 mm

Art-No. SST-CLOCK-HAP
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Wall clock hard fibre, round Art-No. HBCR-

Wall clock hard fibre, square Art-No. HBCQ-

Wall clock hard fibre, heart-shaped Art-No. HBCH-

• Incl. clockwork and hands

• Available in two different sizes: 

HBCR-20: Size Ø 206 x 3 mm 

HBCR-29: Size Ø 290 x 6 mm

• Incl. clockwork and hands

• Available in two different sizes: 

HBCQ-20x20: Size 200 x 200 x 3 mm 

HBCQ-30x30: Size 300 x 300 x 6 mm

• Incl. clockwork and hands

• Available in two different sizes: 

HBCH-20: Size 245 x 200 x 3 mm 

HBCH-30: Size 355 x 285 x 6 mm

Wall clock aluminium, round Art-No.UNI-5627

Table clock / Wall clock MDF Art-No. UNI-5758

Wall clock glass, round Art-No. GC-3-

• Incl. clockwork and hands

• White, high-gloss surface

• Size Ø 205 mm

• Clock made of MDF incl. clockwork and hands

• Can be used as a table clock or wall clock 

• Frame colour black, white printable front

• 16 mm thick, free-standing

• Size 200 x 140 mm

• Round glass wall clock incl. clockwork and hands

• Smooth surface

• White coating on the back

• 4 mm thick

• Available in two different sizes: 

GC-3-18: Size Ø 180 mm 

GC-3-29: Size Ø 290 mm

Art-No. HBCR- Art-No. HBCH- Art-No. GC-3-
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Hot water bottle Art-No. WFN-B

• Set consists of hot water bottle incl. printable textile cover, 

colour off-white

• Pleasantly fluffy fabric 
• Size: 310 x 170 mm

• Max. capacity approx. 800 ml

 2-colour cushion cover Art-No. KISN-BEZ-40-W-Sequin cushion cover, square Art-No. SEQ-KIS-

Sequin cushion cover, heart-shaped Art-No. SEQ-KIS-HZ-R

• Cushion cover 2-coloured with textured surface 

• Front white 100% polyester 

• Back coloured 100% cotton

• With zip 

• Size 40 x 40 cm

• Available in 7 great colours

• With concealed zip

• Front and back tone in tone

• Front sequin, velvety back 100% polyester

• White sequin side printable

• Hand wash recommended

• Size 40 x 40 cm

• Red sequins

• With concealed zip

• Front and back tone in tone

• Front sequin, velvety back 100% polyester

• White sequin side printable

• Hand wash recommended

• Size 35 x 40 cm

Detail

Detail

Art-No. SEQ-KIS-GOArt-No. SEQ-KIS-HZ-R Art-No. SEQ-KIS-SI
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Satin cushion cover Art-No. KISN-BEZUG-

• White cushion covers with satin finish
• 100% polyester 

• Fine surface for brilliant print results 

• With zip, seams knurled 

• Available in four different sizes: 

KISN-BEZUG-35: Size 35 x 35 cm 

KISN-BEZUG-40: Size 40 x 40 cm 

KISN-BEZUG-45: Size 45 x 45 cm 

KISN-BEZUG-HZ: Size 40 x 44 cm (heart)

Fluffy cushion cover Art-No. KISN-BEZ-FL-

• Fluffy soft surface

• 100% polyester 

• Off-white colour 

• With zip, knurled seams 

• Available in two different sizes: 

KISN-BEZ-FL-40: Size 40 x 40 cm 

KISN-BEZ-FL-4080: Size 80 x 40 cm

Textured cushion cover Art-No. KISN-BEZ-2-

• White cushion covers with textured surface 

• 100% polyester 

• With zip 

• Available in three different sizes: 

KISN-BEZ-2-40: Size 40 x 40 cm (square) 

KISN-BEZ-2-HZ: Size 40 x 44 cm (heart) 

KISN-BEZ-2-40-R: Size Ø 40 cm (round) 

Smooth cushion cover Art-No. KISN-BEZ-4080

• White cushion cover with smooth surface 

• Made of 100% polyester microfibre 
• High quality finish 
• With zipper 

• Size 80 x 40 cm
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Smiley pillowcase one side pre-printed Art-No. KISN-PP40-R-

• Pillowcase white, 100% polyester 

• One side borderless pre-printed, backside sublimatable

• With zip 

• Size Ø 40 cm

• Available in various designs: COOL, KISS, LOVE

Pillowcase one side pre-printed Art-No. KISN-PP40-

• Pillowcase white, 100% polyester 

• One side borderless pre-printed, backside sublimatable

• With zip 

• Size 40 x 40 cm

• Available in various designs: TED, HZ

Printing side Printing side

Printing side Printing side Printing side

Pillowcase partially pre-printed with „I love“ Art-No. KISN-PP40-

• Pillowcase white, 100% polyester 

• One side partially pre-printed, heart inner surface and backside sublimatable

• Gift item in popular club colours, especially suitable for sports clubs 

• With zip 

• Size 40 x40 cm

Art-No. KISN-PP40-NAWArt-No. KISN-PP40-R-
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Pillow filling, various designs 
Art-No. KISN-Fill-

• Made of sturdy polyester wadding

• Individually vacuum packed, space-saving shipping to your customers

Art-No. Size

KISN-Fill-35 35 x 35 cm (square)

KISN-Fill-40 40 x 40 cm (square)

KISN-Fill-45 45 x 45 cm (square)

KISN-Fill-4080 80 x 40 cm (rectangle)

KISN-Fill-HZ 40 x 44 cm (heart)

KISN-Fill-40-R Ø 40 cm (round)

Textured natural coloured cushion cover 
Art-No. KISN-BEZ-N-40

• Cushion cover with linen feel

• 100% polyester 

• With zip 

• Size 40 x 40 cm

Satin pillowcase, black with white print field 
Art-No. KISN-BEZ-BW-45

• Black, satin-finish cushion cover with white print area 
• White print area approx. 36 x 36 cm 

• 100% polyester

• Fine surface for brilliant print results!

• With zip, knurled seams 

• Size 45 x 45 cm

Microfibre fleece blanket Art-No. BVH-PP95-

• Microfibre fleece blanket pre-printed
• White surface printable

• Quality 330 g/m²

• Size 150 x 95 cm 

• 100% polyester 

• Available in various designs:  

BVH-PP95-LOVE: Design love, 2 printable heart areas (approx. 31 x 22 cm) 

BVH-PP95-HZ: Design heart, 1 printable heart surface (approx. 36 x 23 cm)

Contents shown not included

Art-No. KISN-BEZ-N-40
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Microfibre towel Art-No. BVH-

Microfibre dishtowel Art-No. GMI-70

• Print side made of 100% polyester

• Complies with Ökotex class I 

• Quality 350 g/m² 

• Partial or full-surface printable

• Washable up to 40 °C

• Skin friendly and extra absorbent 

• Available in two different sizes: 

BVH-50: Size 50 x 100 cm 

BVH-70: Size 70 x 140 cm

• White dishtowel made of 100% microfibre 
• Fully or partially printable 

• Quality 200 g/m² 

• Size 50 x70 cm

Woven terry towel Art-No. BWHD-

• 100% cotton terry towel 

• Printable white polyester border

• Complies with Ökotex class 2

• Quality 400 g/m²

• Washable up to 60 °C

• Available in three different sizes: 

BWHD-30-(colour): Size 30 x 50 cm 

BWHD-50-(colour): Size 50 x 100 cm 

BWHD-67-(colour): Size 67 x 140 cm

Detail

Art-No. BVH-70
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Men's shir ts

Children's shir ts

Ladies '  shir ts

Sequin patches

Whether for leisure or sport, shirts with your own photos or 

sayings perfectly reflect the interests of the wearer. But they 
are also ideal for a uniform appearance as a team.

That's what the kids of today love. Creative boys and girls feel 

comfortable in their individual style. And what better way to 

express it than with a personalised shirt? Whether as a gift or 

a reminder of a beautiful moment, the shirts are eye-catching.

Shirts with a personal print, 

whether with a saying or a 

photo, make a lasting im-

pression! These shirts are 

perfect for sporting activi-

ties and are also popular for 

everyday wear.

The sequin patches in round or heart shape offer a sur-

prise effect. Their design can be brought to light by gently 

stroking them with your hand. The brilliant, glittering 

colours not only make garments shine but can be applied 

onto just about every type of textile.

84

87
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Clothing
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Mens active T-shirt
Art-No. JNAR-W- | JNAV-W-

• 100% polyester

• Functional T-shirt for leisure and sports

• Breathable, humidity regulating, quick drying

• Necktape, double seams at shoulder, neck and armholes

• Fine single jersey, 150 g/m²

• Available in two versions:  

Round Neck: Art-Nr. JNAR-W-(Size) 

V-Neck: Art-Nr. JNAV-W-(Size)

• Available in the following sizes: S - 3XL

Basic soft polo
Art-No. BAA80-W-

• 100% polyester

• Breathable functional fibre with cotton feel
• 3 button placket, neckband

• 190 g/m², casual cut

• Available in the following sizes: S - 3XL

Unisex basic T-shirt
Art-No. BAA10-

• Available in 5 fashionable colours

• 100% polyester

• Breathable functional fibre with cotton feel
• Double seams, neck tape, ribbed round neck cuff

• 190 g/m², casual cut

• Available in the following sizes: S - 3XL

Ladies active T-shirt
Art-No. JNLR-W- | JNLV-W-

• 100% polyester

• Functional T-shirt for leisure and sport

• Breathable, moisture regulating, quick drying

• Necktape, double seams at shoulder, neck and armholes

• Waisted cut

• Fine single jersey, 150 g/m²

• Available in two versions:   

Round Neck: Art-Nr. JNALR-W-(Size) 

V-Neck: Art-Nr. JNLV-W-(Size)

• Available in the following sizes: S - 3XL

Basic lady slim fit - new generation
Art-No. BAL41-W-

• 93% polyester, 7% elastane

• With breathable PURE-tech™ technology

• Double seams, neckband, round neck

• 230 g/m², figure-hugging long cut, cotton feel
• Available in the following sizes: XS - XXL

Art-No. BAL41-W- Art-No. BAA10-AS-
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Basic sweatshirt
Art-Nr. BAA30-

• 100% polyester

• Breathable functional fibre with cotton feel
• Double seams, neck tape, ribbed round neck cuff

• 360 g/m², brushed inside, sleeve and waistband with elastane

• Available in the following sizes: S - 3XL

Basic sweatshirt (hoody)
Art-Nr. BAA50-W-

• 100% polyester

• Breathable functional fibre with cotton feel
• Brushed inside, sleeve and waistband with elastane

• 340 g/m², hood with drawstring, kangaroo pocket with double stitching

• Available in the following sizes: S - 3XL

Kids active T-shirt
Art-Nr. JNKR-W-

• 100% polyester, round neck

• Functional T-shirt for leisure and sport

• Breathable, moisture regulating, quick drying

• Necktape, double seams at shoulder, neck and armholes

• Fine single jersey, 150 g/m²

• Size M (122/128), L (134/140), XL (146/152), XXL (158/164)

Kids basic T-shirt
Art-Nr. BAK12-W-

• 100% polyester

• Breathable functional fibre with cotton feel
• Double seams, neck tape, ribbed round neck cuff

• 190 g/m², casual cut

• Size: 92, 104, 116, 128, 140, 152, 164

Art-No. BAA30-W-Art-No. BAA50-W- Art-No. BAA30-AH- Art-No. BAK12-W-
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Multifunctional scarf / tube scarf Art-No. TUB-1-

• 100% white breathable polyester

• Fits 53 - 62 cm head size (standard adult size)

• Easy and quick drying

• Washable up to 60 °C

• Available in two different sizes: 

TUB-1-40: Size 24 x 40 cm 

TUB-1-50: Size 24 x 50 cm

Polyester scarf with fringes Art-No. FAN-SCHAL

Fluffy polyester scarf with fringes Art-No. FAN-SCHAL-FL

• Fine scarf with silk feel

• Printable on both sides

• Gift idea for many occasions, can also be used as a table runner

• 100% polyester

• Size 14,5 x 138 cm

• Scarf with fluffy surface
• Heavy, high-quality cloth

• Printable on both sides

• Quality 210 g/m²

• 100% polyester

• Size 21 x 148 cm

Detail

Detail
Art-No. TUB-1-
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Apron Art-No. APRLN

Apron black Art-No. APRLN-K-60

• A welcome souvenir for the barbecue party!

• 100% polyester

• Tie in the back

• Available in two different sizes: 

APRLN-60: Size 60 x 85 cm 

Overall waist size with straps ca. 194 cm 

APRLN-70: Size 70 x 95 cm 

Overall waist size with straps ca. 238 cm

• Black textile 100% cotton

• White printable pocket 100% polyester

• Printable surface ca. 235 x 255 mm

• Tie in the back

• Size 60 x 85 cm 

Overall waist size with straps ca. 177 cm

Kids apron Art-No. APRKN-

• Yellow edging, with yellow laces

• 100% polyester

• Tie in the back

• Available in two different sizes: 

APRKN-1: Size 35 x 50 cm 

APRKN-2: Size 50 x 60 cm

pron pre-printed Art-No. APRL-PP57-

• Partially pre-printed

• 100% polyester

• Available in two different versions: 

APRL-PP-57-BEER: Size 57 x 75 cm 

APRL-PP-57-BBQ: Size 57 x 75 cm

Potholder Art-Nr. TOPF-1

Grill glove Art-Nr. BBC-1

• Set of 2 potholders 

• 100% polyester 

• Size 17 x 17 cm

• For oven or grill 

• For right-handers 

• 100% polyester 

• Size 17 x 17 cm

Art-No. TOPF-1
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Sandals / Slippers Art-No. FLIPN-1-

• Sandals with white polyester textile surface

• Sizes S (35-40), M (40-42), L (42-44), XL (44-46)

Socks white Art-No. SOCK-2-

• White printable nylon shaft

• 35% nylon, 60% cotton, 5% elastane

• Cotton foot part

• Sizes 33 (S 33-36), 37 (M 37-40), 41 (L 41-45)

Terry slippers Art-No. SLIPPER-W-

• 100% polyester terry cloth, synthetic sole

• Available in three different versions:  

SLIPPER-W-1 (closed) 

SLIPPER-W-2 (open) 

SLIPPER-W-KID (closed, child-sitze, up to size 34)

Socks white-black Art-No. SOCK-V-

• White full print socks, heels and toes in black

• Available in 3 sizes 35 (35-37), 38 (38-41), 42 (42-48)

• 95% polyester 5% lycra

• Available in three different versions: short, medium, long

Art-No. SOCK-V-
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• Hot-melt adhesive back-side for pressing onto textiles

• White sequin printable side

• Hand wash recommended

• Available in two different versions:  

SEQ-PA-HZ-(colour): Heart, 165 x 195 mm 

SEQ-PA-R-(colour): Round, Ø 155 mm 

Necktie Art-No. KRAN-1-

• 100% polyester fabric

• Colours: white and silver

• Lightly structured, grained surface

• Lenght ca. 145 cm

Captain's armband Art-No. ARM-90

• With elastic strap

• With velcro fastener

• Overall size ca. 340 x 90 mm, with catch strap

• Full surface printing is not recommended

• Hand wash recommended

Patch labels Art-No. PTP-8701-

Polyester twill fabric with a textured surface, provided with a polyester hot-melt adhesive. 

• Suitable for cotton, polyester and BW/PES blended fabrics

• Already cut into different shapes (laser cut, no fraying)

• Robust quality for workwear etc.

• Washable up to 60 °C

• Material strength: 0,5 mm

Art-No. Description

PTP-8701-K50 Round Ø 50 mm

PTP-8701-K75 Round Ø 75 mm

PTP-8701-K100 Round Ø 100 mm

PTP-8701-Q50 Square 50 x 50 mm

PTP-8701-Q75 Square 75 x 75 mm

PTP-8701-R20x70 Rectangle 20 x 70 mm

PTP-8701-R30x100 Rectangle 30 x 100 mm

-K
(Round)

-Q
(Square)

-R
(Rectangle)

-D
(Diamond)

-OV
(Oval)

-W
(Coat of arms)

PTP-8701-R50x100 Rectangle 50 x 100 mm

PTP-8701-D50x70 Diamond 50 x 70 mm

PTP-8701-D40x60 Diamond 40 x 60 mm

PTP-8701-W65x70 Coat of arms 65 x 70 mm

PTP-8701-OV40x70 Oval 40 x 70 mm

PTP-8701-OV50x80 Oval 50 x 80 mm

Detail

Detail
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Solar Shirts 

Explore the world!
And take new paths along the way.

Breathable fabric • Anti-odour function
UPF50+ sun protection

Vapor Shirts

• UPF50+ integrated protection from UV-A and UV-B rays

• Breathable, lightweight and comfortable

• Long-lasting protection against odour

• Heat regulation

*Dark colours are particularly suitable for printing with DTF or foil transfer

Men 
Réf. VSA20-

Ladies 
Réf. VSL21-

Modern textiles offer more than ever before. For example, the tops in the 

Solar Shirts collection provide excellent sun protection thanks to a UPF50+ 

(Ultraviolet Protection Factor) and additional performance features that 

provide an ultra-high wearing comfort.

The Solar Shirts keep 98% of the sun's harmful rays away from the skin 

and are also breathable, lightweight and comfortable. The effectiveness of 

the UPF50+ is certified by the "Skin Cancer Foundation" seal of approval. 
In addition, the Solar Shirts offer long-lasting protection against odour. 

Similar to a deodorant, the "M-Shield" integrated into the textile slows 
down the formation of body odour. But unlike a coating with silver ions, the 

protection of the Solar Shirts is permanently integrated into the fibres and 
is not weakened even by repeated washing.

The solar shirts offer optimal fabric properties for finishing with sublima-

tion printing. Finishing with DTF transfer or foil transfer is also possible, 

which leads to excellent results especially on darker colours.

The long sleeve Solar Shirts are ideal for people who work outdoors, for 

water and coastal athletes, for adventurers and for everyone who loves ac-

tivities with high physical demands. Due to the possibility to print the shirts 

individually, they gain a very high value as gift item, sports- and workwear 

or for team sports equipment.

Here’s what’s in this shirt:

UPF50+  

The fabric is equipped with SOLAR 

BLOC sun protection technology to 

keep harmful UV rays away from the 

skin. The UPF50+ thus blocks 98% of 

harmful UV-A and B rays.

M-SHIELD 
Similar to a deodorant, the forma-

tion of odour through perspiration is 

slowed down due to the "M-Shield" 
integrated in the textile. The fabric 

is already treated with a zinc-based 

mixture during production and the 

effect does not weaken even after 

multiple washings.

PURE-TECH ™ 

Thanks to this special weave, the fib-

res help the body regulate heat. Wash 

after wash, PURE-TECH™ stands up 

to the toughest sporting conditions.
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Backpacks

Beach bag

Wallets

Backpacks are indispensable in everyday life! Not only for 

school, but also for work or leisure. With a photo or a cool 

graphic, this gift always goes down well and makes for an 

individual appearance.

Of course, a beach bag printed with your favourite 

photo is a must for a trip to the beach or lake. But it 

also look great in everyday life and is a 

beautiful eye-catcher.

It‘s not just the inner values 

that count here. Individually 

printed wallets are always 

a welcome gift. Adults in 

particular like to have the pic-

tures of their loved ones with 

them. In this case, not only in 

the wallet, but also on it.

102

100

108

Bags & Wallets

Shoulder bags

The classic companion, wherever the road takes you. The 

shoulder bags have a printable, replaceable front flap. The 
flap is attached to the bag with a Velcro fastener. 
Depending on the season, occasion, matching outfit or 
the shape of the day, the bag can be adapted in no time 

at all.

102
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Shopping bag Art-No. BAGN-2-W-

Shopping bag Art-No. BAGN-3-W

Beach bag  Art-No. BAGN-1-W

• Great quality for cost, available in three sizes

• 100% polyester

• Available in three different sizes: 

BAGN-2-W-25: Size 20 x 25 cm 

BAGN-2-W-30: Size 30 x 35 cm 

BAGN-2-W-45: Size 42 x 45 x 9,5 cm (with bottom pleat)

• Surface similar to non-woven

• 100% polyester

• Size 36 x 39 cm

• With black handles and bottom pleat

• Sturdy design

• 100% polyester

• Size 50 x 38 x 10 cm

Detail

Detail

Sports bag “Florida“ Art-No. BAGN-75-K

• Size: 600 x 270 x 300 mm, Volume: 49 litres

• Interchangeable, printable side flap, size:  225 x 195 mm
• 100% polyester

• Red lining with a zipper pocket

• 1 outside pocket with a front flap and 2 large side, exterior pockets
• 1 lateral, breathable, zippered compartment  

suitable for shoes or dirty laundry

• 2 short carrying handles with handle reinforcements

• 1 adjustable shoulder strap with handle reinforcements

Gym bag Art-No. BAGN-GYM

• Size: 350 x 440 mm, Volume: 12 litres

• Fabric 100% polyester, for better printing quality

• Black shoulder straps

Gym bag, natural colour Art-No. BAGN-GYM-N

• Size: 330 x 450 mm, Volume: 12 litres 

• Fabric 100% polyester, for better printing quality

• Heavy quality, completely opaque

• Black shoulder straps

• Natural color and linen feel

Art-No. BAGN-1-W Art-No. BAGN-GYM-N Art-No. BAGN-GYM
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Shoulder bag “Rimini“ Art-No. BAGN-30-

• Size: 180 x 200 x 60 mm

• Interchangeable, white printable front flap: 180 x 195 mm
• Inside material, 100% polyester

• Outside material, 100% polyester (black) resp. 100% cotton (jeans)

• Zipper closure

• Adjustable shoulder strap

• Available in two colours: black (K), Jeans (J)

Shoulder bag “Venice“ Art-No. BAGN-32-

• Size: 270 x 270 x 80 mm

• Interchangeable, white printable front flap: 240 x 290 mm
• Inside material, 100% polyester

• Outside material, 100% polyester (black) resp. 100% cotton (jeans)

• Document and mobile phone pockets inside

• 2 front pockets with zipper

• Adjustable shoulder strap

• Available in two colours: black (K), Jeans (J)

Backpack Art-No. BAGN-60-K

• Size: 450 x 300 x 170 mm, Volume: 20 litres

•  Interchangeable, white printable flap: 250 x 215 mm with velcro
• 95% polyester, 5% cotton

• Adjustable padded shoulder straps with mobile phone pocket

• Document pocket inside with zipper

Art-No. BAGN-30-J

Art-No. BAGN-60-K Art-No. BAGN-32-K
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New

Shoulder bag “Naples“ Art-No. BAGN-33-K

• Size: 340 x 200 x 80 mm

• Interchangeable, white printable flap: 315 x 210 mm
• Document pocket inside with zipper

• Back pocket with Velcro

• Adjustable shoulder strap

Shoulder bag “Reporter“ Art-No. BAGN-35-K

• Size: 380 x 280 x 80 mm

• Interchangeable, white printable front flap 375 x 280 mm
• 2 document pockets inside with zipper

• 2 inside pockets, 2 front pockets with Velcro, 2 penholders

• Adjustable shoulder strap

Shoulder bag “Milan“ Art-No. BAGN-34-K

• Size: 400 x 280 x 100 mm

• Interchangeable, white printable front flap: 365 x 270 mm
• Document pocket inside with zipper

• 3 front pockets with zipper

• Fits two file folders
• Adjustable shoulder strap

Art-No. BAGN-35-K Art-No. BAGN-35-K

Detail

Detail
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Toiletry bag “Hamburg“ Art-No. BAG-TB

Toiletry bag “Berlin“ Art-No. BAGN-TB-2

• Size: 230 x 170 x 50 mm

• White printable flap:  220 x 150 mm
• 95% polyester, 5% cotton

• With handle and hook

• Inside mesh pockets

• Non-comform with REACH

• Size: 255 x 180 x 90 mm

• White printable flap: 220 x 190 mm
• 95% polyester, 5% cotton

• With handle and hook

• 1 large inside pocket and 4 mesh compartments

• Premium quality

Contents shown not included

Contents shown not included

Cosmetic bag “Paris“ Art-No. BAGN-20-K

• Size: 220 x 130 x 70 mm

• 100% polyester

• 2 separate inside zipper pockets

• Interchangeable, white printable front flap 205 x 115 mm

Cooler bag Art-No. BAGN-COOL

• Size: 320 x 260 x 230 mm, Volume ca. 16 liters

• 40% polyester, 30% polyethylene (middle foam), 30% EVA

• Interchangeable, white printable front flap: 250 x 212 mm
• Printable surface (LxH) 250 x 162 mm, 100% polyester

• Thermal lining on inside

• Side pocket with zipper and frontlap and 2 outside mesh pockets

• 2 short carrying handles and adjustable shoulder strap
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Money belt Art-No. BAGN-64-K

Boule bag Art-No. BAGN-BOU-S

• With zipper, 2 internal compartments

• Adjustable waste-strap length 94 cm, sturdy snap

• Size: 250 x 140 x 70 mm

• 95% polyester, 5% cotton

• Fitted for 3 boule balls + target ball (Contents shown not included)

• With all-round zip

• Size: 230 x 90 x 60 mm, with carrying handle

• White printable area: 230 x 60 mm

• 100% polyester, extra sturdy

Contents shown not included

Contents shown not included

Pencil box Art-No. BAGN-PC

• Size: 230 x 90 x 70 mm

• Zippered polyester case made for pencils, glasses, make-up, etc.

• With all-round zip

• Printable white top 220 x 88 mm

• 95% polyester, 5% cotton

Mini coin purse Art-No. WALN-ZIP

• Textile coin purse for change, jewellery, etc.

• Size: Ø 90 mm, height 30 mm

• White printable top Ø 85 mm

• 95% polyester, 5% cotton

Contents shown not included

Contents shown not included

Wallet with velcro Art-No. WALN-TEEN

• 3 credit card slots, 2 side pockets,1 pocket for bills, and a coin purse

• Velcro fastener, transparent window

• White printable cover: 115 x 70 mm

• Size: 130 x 90 mm

• 100% polyester

Textile wallet Art-No. WALN-S-

• 4 credit card slots, a pocket for bills, and a coin purse

• Magnetic fastener, transparent window and wrap-around zipper

• White printable cover: 117 x 75 mm

• Size: 120 x 85 mm

• Outside material, 100% polyester (black/red) resp. 100% cotton (jeans)

• Available in three colours:  

WALN-S-K: Black 

WALN-S-R: Red 

WALN-S-J: Jeans

Wallet medium Art-No. WALN-MID-K

• 5 credit card slots, 1 pocket for bills and a coin purse

• Magnetic fastener and transpartent window

• Size: 135 x 100 mm

• White printable cover: 135 x 72 mm

• Made from leatherette

Gentlemen‘s wallet Art-No. WALN-MEN-K

• 3 credit card slots, 1 pocket for bills (does not include coin purse)

• Magnetic fastener

• Withe printable cover: 117 x 85 mm

• Size: 120 x 100 mm

• Made from leatherette

Contents shown not included

Contents shown not included
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Wallet maxi Art-No. WALN-MAX-K

• 7 credit card slots, 2 pockets for bills, a coin purse,  a cheque pocket,  

and additional compartments

• Magnetic fastener, zipper

• Withe printable cover: 185 x 83 mm

• Size: 185 x 100 mm

• Made from leatherette

Subli Leather Spectacle case Art-No. PL-SGC

• Spectacle case made from high quality faux leather

• With magnetic closure, inside leatherette

• Withe printable cover: 150 x 58 mm

• Size: 150 x 55 mm 

Contents shown not included

Contents shown not included

Handbag hanger Art-No. BAGH-

Handbag mirror Art-No. HSP-

Card holder Art-No. RFID-CB-

• Metal hanger with a white printable glitter aluminium insert

• Colour: silver, with a printable white aluminium insert

• Black bank card holder incl. printable white aluminium plate, double-sided 

adhesive tape

• Size 92 x 65 mm

• Effective protection for credit cards against skimming (data theft)

Art-No. Description

BAGH-R Ø 32 mm (round)

BAGH-HZ 35 x 25 mm (heart)

Art-No. Description

HSP-OV 70 x 62 mm, oval

HSP-Q 60 x 60 mm, square

Art-No. Description

RFID-CB-2 For 2 cards

RFID-CB-4 For 4 cards

RFID-CB-6 For 6 cards

Art-No. BAGH-R

Art-No. WALN-MAX-K Art-No. PL-SGC
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Mousepads

Name badges

Business cards

Laptop sleeves

Personalised mouse pads are the perfect everyday helpers. 

With a non-slip back and the finest details, they are not only 
useful but can also become real eye-catchers.

Name badges are an ideal 

solution for everyday use. 

By attaching them with 

a magnet or pin, they are 

stable and can be adapted 

to individual needs. 

Whether for everyday 

use or for trade fairs and 

events; with these perso-

nalised name badges you 

are always professionally 

represented.

Whether as a business card, entrance card or VIP card it is 

easy to make a special first impression with a customised 
card. With the appropriate company information, business 

cards are the perfect support for a professional appearance.

Thanks to high-quality material, these presentation folders 

and laptop sleeves, printed with the company‘s design, 

ensure an optimal overall impression in the office and on 
the road. This makes them unmistakable and an absolutely 

unique item. Whether at university, at work or for business 

trips. The laptop bags are designed for everyone who wants 

to transport their laptop easily and flexibly.

114

118

116

119

Office supplies
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Laptop sleeve Art-No. LSN-2-

• Made from extra strong neoprene for best protection

• With zip

• Printable on both sides

• 70% neoprene, 30% polyester

• Available in three different sizes: 

LSN-2-S: 200 x 280 mm 

LSN-2-M: 275 x 360 mm 

LSN-2-L: 330 x 420 mm

Drawstring bag Art-No. BAGN-80-

Cleaning cloth Art-No. SCC-

• Velvet bags for gifts, advent calendars, etc.

• Smooth, velvety surface 

• Printable on both sides

• White drawstring

• Printing of smallest details possible

• High quality

• Available in three different sizes: 

BAGN-80-9x14: 90 x 140 mm 

BAGN-80-15x19: 150 x 190 mm 

BAGN-80-35x38: 350 x 380 mm

• 100% polyester microfibre
• For glasses, lenses, mobile phones, monitors, etc.

• Zigzag cut edges

• Single cover available in transparent plastic

• Available in two different sizes: 

SCC-10x15: 100 x 150 mm  

SCC-15x18: 150 x 180 mm

• Single cover available in transparent plastic  

(Art-No.: GBOX-SCC-P)
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Document folder imitation leather Art-No. PL-DOK-

• Made of high-quality smooth imitation leather

• Printable front cover

• 1 large inner compartment and holder for pen

• 1 small pocket for business cards (PL-DOK-A4 only)

• Available in two different sizes: 

PL-DOK-A5: 190 x 240 mm 

PL-DOK-A4: 267 x 323 mm

Document folder Art-No. DOKN-

• Printable front cover with textile surface

• Back in black polyester, spine made of soft imitation leather

• With inner pocket and pen holder

• Available in three different sizes: 

DOKN-A5: 175 x 225 mm 

DOKN-A4: 240 x 310 mm 

DOKN-A4P: 250 x 325 mm

Writing pad DIN A5 and DIN A4 Art-No. SB-

• For document folders DOKN-

• 50 lined sheets

• Available in two different sizes: 

SB-A5: 148 x 210 mm (DIN A5) 

SB-A4: 210 x 297 mm (DIN A4)

Art-No. UNI-5502 Art-No. DOKN-

Aluminium name plate Art-No. ALNR-

Plastic name plate Art-No. UNI-

• Available in 2 aluminium colours

• Printable on one side

• 0,5 mm thick

• Fastening by magnet (Art-No. PEMAGNET) or needle and 

pin (Art-No. PEPIN)

• Name badges made of white plastic

• Printable on one side

• 2 mm thick

• Fastening by magnet (Art-No. PEMAGNET) or needle and 

pin (Art-No. PEPIN)

Art-No. Size

ALNR-15-(colour-no.) 15 x 71 mm (rounded corners)

ALNR-20-(colour-no.) 20 x 87 mm (rounded corners)

ALNR-25-(colour-no.) 25 x 65 mm (pointed corners)

Art-No. Size

UNI-5501 25 x 75 mm

UNI-5502 32 x 75 mm

UNI-5530 50 x 75 mm

UNI-5532 38 x 75 mm (oval)

57
White glossy

51
Silver brushed
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Textile mouse pad Art-No. MPN-

• White textile surface, black non-slip rubber backing

• Polyester surface, ideal for sublimation & toner transfer

• Finely structured fabric for the finest details

Art-No. Size

MPN-230-1 190 x 230 x 1,5 mm

MPN-230-3 190 x 230 x 3 mm

MPN-230-5 190 x 230 x 5 mm

MPN-270-3 190 x 270 x 3 mm

MPN-270-5 190 x 270 x 5 mm

MPN-190R-3 Ø 190 x 3 mm

MPN-190R-5 Ø 190 x 5 mm

Clipboard Art-No. UNI-

• Hardboard with rounded corners and clip for sheet attachment

• Printable on both sides

• 3 mm strength

Art-No. Size

UNI-5994 150 x 230 mm

UNI-1013 230 x 315 mm

Textile mouse pad with lotus effect Art-No. MPL-

• White textile surface, black non-slip rubber backing

• Water-repellent polyester surface

• Finely structured fabric for the finest details

Art-No. Size

MPL-200-2 200 x 250 x 2 mm

MPL-250-2 250 x 250 x 2 mm

Aluminium business cards Art-No. ALV-

Foil business cards Art-No. BC-

Business card box Art-No. VK-BOX

• Size 54 x 85 mm

• Available in 6 aluminium colours

• Printable on one side

• 0,5 mm strength

• Size 55 x 86 mm

• Printable on both sides

• Flexible, bendable and stapleable

• 0,2 mm strength

• Metal business card box, colour silver, inside with black velour

• With printable white aluminium insert

• Printable surface 56 x 94 mm

• Suitable for ca. 10 paper business cards in size up to 55 x 95 mm

• Size 68 x 97 mm

57
White glossy

58
Silver matt

51
Silver brushed

52
Silver glossy

53
Gold brushed

54
Gold glossy

W S

Detail

Art-No. ALV-51
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Kids bath towel  & apparel

Kindergar ten set

Soft  toys

The practical toddler basics: whether as a gift for a 

christening, birth, birthday or as a present for a baby shower 

party. The popular classics are indispensable for the first 
years of life and individually designed they remain a 

keepsake for the whole life.

Perfectly prepared for kindergarten. The personalised set 

is not only a great gift for the start of kindergarten, but also 

practical as it eliminates confusion in everyday life.

Cuddly friends for life! Real 

friends are always there when 

you need comfort. Maybe a 

cuddly stuffed animal is just 

that friend? They love to be 

cuddled and listen patiently to 

big and small secrets.

122

123

124

Baby & Child

Puzzles

How cool is that...? Jigsaw puzzles printed with your own 

picture are not only a great activity for children and adults, 

but also a great reminder of a beautiful moment with your 

loved ones. This way, the activity for the children quickly 

becomes a unique decorative item.

130
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Kids bath towel Art-No. BWHD-KIDW-80

• Terry towel 100% cotton

• With printable hood made of 100% polyester

• Conforms to Ökotex class 2

• Quality 500 g/m²

• Washable up to 60 °C

• Size 80 x 80 cm

Art-No. BODY-0-3 Art-No. BODY-6-12

Art-No. BAGN-63-

Baby romper Art-No. BODY-

• White short-sleeved baby romper

• Tear-off label on the outside of the bodysuit for more wearing comfort

• Available in 3 sizes

• Printable on both sides

• 100% polyester

Art-No. Size

BODY-0-3 50/56

BODY-3-6 62/68

BODY-6-12 74/80

Kids-Trolley Art-No. BAGN-63-

• With detachable backpack and replaceable flap
• Total size ca. 300 x 430 x 120 mm, volume ca. 15 litres

• Replaceable printable front flap ca. 275 x 215 mm
• Multicoloured, high quality finish
• 1 zipped compartment, 2 outer compartments with flap 

and 2 side pockets for water bottles

• 2 adjustable padded back straps

Kindergarten bag „Julia“ Art-No. BAGN-40-

• Overall size 200 x 190 x 80 mm

• Replaceable printable front flap 220 x 280 mm
• For children from 3 years on

• 1 large inner compartment with snap hook, 2 further mesh 

compartments inside and 1 outside compartment with zip

• Adjustable padded carrying strap
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Soft toy rabbit „Bunny“ Art-No. Bunny

• Incl. printable shirt made of 100% polyester

• Seat height ca. 190 mm

Soft toy giraffe Art-No. Giraffe-22

Soft toy elk „Knut“ Art-No. Knut

• Incl. printable shirt made of 100% polyester

• Seat height ca. 220 mm

• Incl. printable shirt made of 100% polyester

• Seat height ca. 230 mm

Soft toy frog „Paddy“ Art-No. Paddy

• Incl. printable shirt made of 100% polyester

• Seat height ca. 190 mm

Soft toy sheep „Berta“ Art-No. Berta

• Incl. printable shirt made of 100% polyester

• Seat height ca. 200 mm

Soft toy elephant „Jumbo“ Art-No. Jumbo

• Incl. printable shirt made of 100% polyester

• Seat height ca. 210 mm

Teddybear „Tim“ Art-No. Tim

• Incl. printable shirt made of 100% polyester

• Seat height ca. 200 mm

Teddybear „Teddy-22“ Art-No. Teddy-22

• Incl. printable shirt made of 100% polyester

• Seat height ca. 220 mm

Teddybear „Fred“ Art-No. Fred

• Incl. printable shirt made of 100% polyester

• Seat height ca. 220 mm

Teddybear „Barney“ Art-No. Barney

• Incl. printable shirt made of 100% polyester

• Seat height ca. 160 mm

Art-No. Bunny
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Pencil case Art-No. BAGN-50-K

• Overall size 210 x 160 mm

• Printable top side ca. 208 x 150 mm

• 70% polyester, 20% cardboard, 10% cotton

• Incl. coloured pencils, felt-tip pens, ruler, sharpener, rubber 

• Not suitable for children under three years

Kids backpack „Max“ Art-No. BAGN-68-

• Overall size 210 x 265 x 105 mm, volume 6 litres

• Replaceable printable front flap 275 x 310 mm
• 100% polyester

• For children from 3 years on

• 1 large inner compartment, 1 outer pocket with zip and 2 

side mesh pockets for water bottles

• Adjustable padded straps

Pencil box Art-No. BAGN-PC

• Overall size 230 x 90 x 70 mm

• Zippered polyester case for pens, glasses, etc.

• Without content

• 95% polyester, 5% cotton

• Printable top side 220 x 88 mm

Wall wardrobe Art-No. HBWGB-

• Fibreboard, 3 mm thick

• Incl. 3 wardrobe hooks with screws

• Printable on one side, ca. 280 x 200 mm

Safety vest for children Art-No. WESTE-KID

• Safety vest neon yellow with reflective signal stripes
• 100% polyester

• Due to the intense colour only suitable for printing dark texts and 

graphics, not for photos

• Certified for children according to EN ISO 1150

Microfibre fleece blanket Art-No. BVH-PP60-

• Microfibre fleece blanket with pre-printed design
• Quality 330 g/m²

• Size 60 x 90 cm

• With printable surface ca. 36 x 26 cm

• 100% polyester

Delivery without content
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Kids apron Art-No.APRKN-

Baby bib Art-No. BIBN-

• Yellow edging, with yellow laces

• 100% polyester

• Available in two sizes 

APRKN-1: 35 x 50 cm 

APRKN-2: 50 x 60 cm

• Size ca. 300 x 350 mm

• With smooth surface for best printing results

• Soft terrycloth back, 80% polyester and 20% cotton

• With practical velcro fastener

• 100% polyester

• Available in light blue, rose, yellow or white

Kids basic t-shirt Art-No. BAK12-W-

• 100% polyester

• Breathable functional fibre with cotton feel
• Double seams, neck tape, ribbed round neck cuff

• 190 g/m², casual cut

• Sizes: 92, 104, 116, 128, 140, 152, 164

Kids active t-shirt, round neck Art-No. JNKR-W-

• 100% polyester 

• James & Nicholson functional t-shirt for leisure and sport

• Necktape, double seams at shoulder, neck and armholes

• Breathable, moisture regulating, quick drying

• Fine single jersey, 150 g/m²

• Size M (122/128), L (134/140), XL (146/152), XXL (158/164)

Art-No. BIBN-W Art-No. BAK12-W-
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Memory training game Art-No. MEM-G

Maxi board Art-No. HB-3-385-U

• The classic in a personalisable version

• White, glossy surface, 2 mm thick

• Card size 50 x 60 mm

• 15 cards on one sheet measuring 210 x 290 mm

• Large hardboard with rounded corners

• Can be used for example as a personalised game board

• Printable on one side

• Size 385 x 385 mm

• 3 mm strength

• Game piece set (4 x 4 game pieces + 1 dice)

Magnetic puzzle Art-No. PUZMA-

• White, glossy surface

• Adheres to fridges, whiteboards, etc.

• Magnetic back

• 2 mm strength

• Available in three different sizes 

PUZMA-6x8-6: size 60 x 80 mm, 6 Puzzle pieces  

PUZMA-10x14-12: size 100 x 140 mm, 12 Puzzle pieces  

PUZMA-A5-6: size 150 x 200 mm, 6 Puzzle pieces 

Cardboard puzzle frameless Art-No. PPUZ-

• White, silk gloss surface

• 2 mm strength

Art-No. Size Parts

PPUZ-11x16-024 110 x 165 mm 24

PPUZ-19x24-030 190 x 240 mm 30

PPUZ-19x24-110 190 x 240 mm 110

PPUZ-A4-035 190 x 280 mm 35

PPUZ-A4-070 190 x 280 mm 70

PPUZ-A4-096 190 x 280 mm 96

PPUZ-A3-120 285 x 400 mm 120

PPUZ-A3-192 285 x 400 mm 192

PPUZ-33x47-500 330 x 470 mm 500

PPUZ-A4-HZ-063 200 x 250 mm (heart) 63

PPUZ-A3-HZ-115 285 x 358 mm (heart) 115

PPUZ-R-20-46 Ø 200 mm (round) 46

Cardboard puzzle with frame A4 and A3 Art-No. PUR-

• White, silk gloss surface

• Printable frame provides orientation and facilitates the  

correct placement of the puzzle pieces

• Puzzle pieces 2 mm, with frame 4 mm thick

Art-No. Size Parts

PUR-A4-24 200 x 285 mm 24

PUR-A4-96 200 x 285 mm 96

PUR-A3-192 285 x 405 mm 192

Detail

Art-No. PPUZ-
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Wooden puzzle Art-No. HP-

Wooden puzzle with frame Art-No. HPF-

• White glossy surface

• High-quality and resistant design

• 3 mm strength

• White glossy surface

• High-quality and robust design

• Printable frame provides orientation and facilitates the 

correct placement of the puzzle pieces

• Puzzle pieces 3 mm, with frame 6 mm strength

Art-No. Size Parts

HP-17x25-12 170 x 250 mm 12

HP-17x25-30 170 x 250 mm 30

HP-17x25-96 170 x 250 mm 96

HP-19x19-04 190 x 190 mm 4

HP-25x36-96 250 x 360 mm 96

HP-25x36-150 250 x 360 mm 150

Art-No. Size Parts

HPF-A4-48 200 x 285 mm 48

HPF-A3-96 285 x 400 mm 96

Gift box printable Art-No. GBOX-KART-

Gift box for wooden puzzle Art-No. GBOX-HP-N-

Gift box blue Art-No. GBOX-PUZZLE

• White folding box

• Can be printed over the entire surface and on both sides

• Suitable for puzzles and other smaller objects

• Available in two different sizes: 

GBOX-KART-S: size 200 x 140 x 40 mm  

GBOX-KART-L: size  320 x 240 x 60 mm

• Flat, transparent PET packaging

• Suitable for wooden puzzles

• Closure on the back, similar to envelope

• Available in two different sizes: 

GBOX-HP-N-17: size 180 x 260 x 6 mm 

GBOX-HP-N-36: size 260 x 370 x 6 mm

• Blue folding box, not printable

• Suitable for almost all cardboard puzzles up to A3

• Size 250 x 120 x 40 mm

Art-No. HP-
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Pet bowl and bed

Deckchairs

Dog scarves

Give your beloved four-legged friend a unique home. 

Two outstanding starting points are a fluffy dog bed that 
invites you to dream and a bowl that can withstand even the 

hungriest pet.

With this fun bandana for dogs, 

every four-legged friend will happily 

strut through the park. 

A strong velcro fastener with emer-

gency release keeps it tight without 

becoming a danger.

136

145

137

Hobbies & Pets

Director ‘s chairs

A deck chair is ideal for the beach, garden or for the 

next summer break. This classic is very versatile and 

also practical because it can be folded up in a few 

easy steps.

A director‘s chair is suitable for every occasion. Whether as a highlight 

at the next birthday party, wedding or for an individually planned event. 

The foldable director‘s chair looks cool and spreads a touch of Holly-

wood feeling. The stable and very comfortable seat can be easily taken 

to parties, camping or open-air concerts.

145
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Pet bed Art-No. PET-BED

Pet bowl Art-No. POLY-PET-

Extendable dog leash Art-No. DOGL-

• Set consisting of upholstered edging with printable cushion 

and filling
• Cushion with fluffy soft surface and zipper
• White printable area approx. 47 x 60 cm, grey backside

• 100% polyester

• Size 55 x 65 cm

• Pet bowl made of polymer plastic

• POLY-PET-BOWL-L with removable stainless steel insert

• Stainless steel insert is dishwasher safe

• Without stainless steel insert: 

POLY-PET-O-S: size Ø 127 x 45 mm 

POLY-PET-O-M: size Ø 150 x 58 mm 

POLY-PET-O-L: size Ø 182 x 58 mm

• Length 300 cm, width 10 mm

• For dogs weighing max. 25 kg

• With 2 printable white aluminium inserts Ø 68 mm to stick in place

• Black housing

Pet collar Art-No. COLN-M-

Pendant for pet collar Art-No. UNI-

Dog scarf Art-No. HHTN-W-

• Made of black polyester with white textile trim

• Adjustable from 44 - 58 cm circumference

• With sturdy locking clip

• Available in two differnet bandwiths: 

COLN-M-20: Bandwidth 20 mm wide 

COLN-M-30: Bandwidth 30 mm wide

• White aluminium tag with metal loop for pet collars

• Printable on one side

• Silver back, 1 mm thick

• Available in three different sizes: 

UNI-5771: size 25 x 38 mm (bone) 

UNI-5770: size 32 x 35 mm(heart) 

UNI-5773: size Ø 32 mm (round)

• Dog neckerchief, white, with velcro fastener

• 100% polyester

• Available in three different sizes: 

HHTN-W-S: size S, circumference 32 - 38 cm 

HHTN-W-M: size M, circumference 38 - 45 cm 

HHTN-W-L: size L, circumference 45 - 60 cm

Art-No. POLY-PET-BOWL-L Art-No. HHTN-W-M
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Keychain with shopping trolley chip Art-No. CHIP-KR

• Colour silver, with white printable aluminium insert

• Printable white surface Ø 28 mm

• Chip is attached with a magnet to the back of the fob

• Chip is engraved with shopping trolley

• Size 30 x 85 mm

Shopping trolley release, steel Art-No. CHIP-KR-MT-

• Colour silver or white

• Printable on both sides

• Size 62 x 23 mm

Love lock Art-No. LOCK-

• Lockable with heart key

• Colour silver, with white printable aluminium insert

• Available in two different sizes: 

LOCK-HZ: size 40 x 75 mm (heart) 

LOCK-Q: size 40 x 80 mm (spuare)

Army-style ID tags Art-No. UNI-

• Aluminium pendant 30 x 50 mm and ball chain in ID tag style

• Thickness 1,15 mm

• Ball chain (75 cm long) available separately (art. no. UNI-5605)

• Available in three different versions : 

UNI-5588: White, printable on one side 

UNI-5916: White, printable on both sides 

UNI-4004: Silver, printable on one side

Art-No. KES-155

Art-No. HGS-155-D

Wooden rack Art-No. HGS-

Ceramic cereal bowl Art-No. KES-

• Can be used as a food bowl for pets 

• Hand rinsing recommended

• KES-155: Height 60 mm, weight 655 g, approx. 600 ml, Ø 155 mm

• KES-180: Height 70 mm, weight 1.040 g, approx. 1.300 ml, Ø 180 mm

• Bamboo wooden rack

• Available as single or double frame 

HGS-155-E: single frame für 1 ceramic bowl (Art-No. KES-155)  

HGS-155-D: double frame for 2 ceramic bowl (Art-No. KES-155) 
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Keychain metal Art-No. METS-

• Keychain available in matt or glossy

• Size 29 x 42 mm

• With recess for printable aluminium platelet

• Aluminium platelet available in 4 colours

• Matching gift box with flock inlay, cut-out for key ring and plastic 
sliding cover

Art-No. Description

METS-1-(MA or GL) Recess on one side, matt or glossy

METS-2-(MA or GL) Recess on both sides, matt or glossy

Matt (-MA) Glossy (-GL)

57
White glossy

58
Silver matt

51
Silver brushed

52
Silver glossy

Art-No. PL-KR-RE

Keychain faux leather Art-No. PL-KR-

• Keychain made of high-quality imitation leather

• Incl. key ring

• Printable on one side

Art-No. Size

PL-KR-R Ø 52 mm (round)

PL-KR-HZ 45 x 50 mm (heart)

PL-KR-HZ-GR 62 x 58 mm (heart)

PL-KR-RE 42 x 76 mm (square)

PL-KR-RE-1 40 x 70 mm (square)

Keychain hard fibre Art-No. SST-KR-

• Hard fibre cut with white glossy surface
• Printable on both sides, thickness 3 mm

• Incl. clip and key ring

• Available in different sizes: 

SST-KR-HZ: Size 45 x 50 mm (heart)  

SST-KR-R: Size Ø 50 mm (round) 

SST-KR-Q: Size 50 x 50 mm 

SST-KR-RE: Size 50 x 60 mm

Keychain plastic Art-No. UNI-

• Keychain made of white plastic

• Printable on both sides, thickness 2 mm

• Incl. clip and key ring

• Available in different sizes: 

UNI-5520: Size Ø 60 mm (heart) 

UNI-5521: Size Ø 60 mm (round) 

UNI-5524: Size 57 x 57 mm 

UNI-5525: Size 30 x 75 mm

• White aluminium keychain

• Printable on both sides, thickness 1 mm

• Incl. clip and key ring

• Available in different sizes: 

UNI-5917: Size 34 x 63 mm (oval) 

UNI-5995: Size 40 x 57 mm 

UNI-4408: Size 64 x 70 mm (t-shirt)

Keychain aluminium Art-No. UNI-
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Car flag Art-No. CFN-30x40

• White satinette fabric

• 100% polyester

• Incl. plastic window holder

• Remove before travelling at higher speed

• Size 30 x 40 cm

Air freshener Art-No. AIR-FRESH-

• 100% polyester felt, white

• Printable on both sides

• With red polyester strap for hanging
• Matching fragrance oils and various shapes 

in the „Deco & Home“ section

Car sun protection Art-No. ZISSN

• White textile with black edged stainless steel hoop

• 100% polyester

• Delivery incl. 2 suction cups

• Size 38 x 44 cm

Car floor mat Art-No. CMATN-

• Universal design for front and rear seats

• With non-slip rubber underside

• High quality stitched edges

• Great product for car dealers, car clubs and tuning fairs!

• 3 mm thick

• Available in two different sizes: 

CMATN-30x44: size 30 x 44 cm (for back seats) 

CMATN-44x63: size 44 x 63 cm (for front seats)

Safety vest Art-No. WESTE-

• Safety vest neon yellow with reflective signal stripes
• 100% polyester

• Due to the intense colour only suitable for printing dark text and  

graphics, not for photos

• Art-No. WESTE-1 

vest for adults certified according to EN ISO 20471:2013 and  EN 
340:2003

• Art-No. WESTE-KID  

vest for children certified according to EN 1150 

Art-No. CFN-30x40 Art-No. AIR-FRESH- Art-No. WESTE-KID
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Luggage tag Art-No. UNI-

Bookmark aluminium Art-No. ALZ-

Bookmark imitation leather Art-No. PL-BM

• White plastic luggage tag

• Printable on both sides, 2 mm thick

• With oblong hole

• Available in four different sizes: 

UNI-5556: Size 44 x 88 mm 

UNI-5503: Size 70 x 100 mm 

UNI-5505: Size 75 x 140 mm 

UNI-5507: Size Ø 100 mm (round)

• Silicone loop strap MOUNT-4 sold separately

• Printable on one side, backside silver

• Thickness 0,75 mm

• Available in two different sizes: 

ALZ-32-57: Size 32 x 128 mm 

ALZ-50-57: Size 50 x 75 mm

• Bookmark made of high-quality imitation leather

• Printable on one side

• Smooth surface

• Size 50 x 180 mm

Folding beach chair, deck chair
Art-No. CHAIR-DECK

Folding director‘s chair
Art-No. CHAIR-DIRECTOR

• Natural birch wood

• Made in EU

• 3 selectable back rest positions

• Capacity up to 130 kg

• Partial or all-over print possible

• Size 86 x 54 x 115 cm

• Size when folded 58 x 120 cm

• Lacquered birch wood natural, stain-free

• FSC certified wood
• 2 printable advertising spaces

• Size 54 x 40 x 85

• Seat 38 x 45 cm, backrest 16 x 52 cm

Art-No. UNI-5556 Art-No. ALZ-32-57 Art-No. CHAIR-DECK
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Trophies & cer t if icates

For indoor use

For outdoor use

We are the champions! For special merits and 

achievements, certificates or a personalised trophy let 
winners win twice over. Competitions, diplomas, awards, 

anniversaries or commendations in sport, work and leisure 

are honoured accordingly.

Photo boards made of aluminium are particularly 

suitable for high-quality indoor photo displays. 

The extraordinary surface makes memories of 

past holidays or shared hours appear in brilliant 

colours and with a special sharpness of detail.

Ideally suited for outdoor applications such as enclosure and 

warning signs as well as shop or menu signs. High scratch 

resistance makes these photo boards ideal for outdoor applica-

tions and can show off more than just a company logo.

148

150

152

Plaques & Boards
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Wooden panel Art-No. HT

Aluminium cutting for wooden panels Art-No. AL-

Economy aluminium format goods 0.5 mm Art-No. AL-

• High-quality wooden plaques for certificates, awards etc.
• Hanging hole for portrait and landscape format

• Colours: black marbled and red grained

• Available in different sizes 

HT-(colour)-127: Size 127 x 178 mm 

HT-(colour)-152: Size  152 x 203 mm 

HT-(colour)-203: Size  203 x 254 mm 

HT-(colour)-228: Size  228 x 304 mm

• Matching aluminium cuttings for the above wooden panels

• Available in 8 aluminium colours

• Available in different sizes 

AL-127-(colour-no.): Size 80 x 130 mm 

AL-152-(colour-no.): Size 100 x 150 mm 

AL-203-(colour-no.): Size 150 x 200 mm 

AL-228-(colour-no.): Size 180 x 255 mm

• Suitable for trophy signs and signage

• Available in 8 aluminium colours

• Easy bendable

• Available in different sizes 

AL2015-(Colour-no.): Size 150 x 200 mm 

AL3020-(colour-no.): Size 200 x 305 mm 

AL3040-(colour-no.): Size 305 x 400 mm 

AL3060-(colour-no.): Size 305 x 610 mm

57
White glossy

57
White glossy

58
Silver matt

58
Silver matt

51
Silver brushed

51
Silver brushed

52
Silver glossy

52
Silver glossy

55
Gold matt

53
Gold brushed

53
Gold brushed

54
Gold glossy

54
Gold glossy

56
Copper brushed

Aluminium rounds 0.5 mm Art-No. ALR- Plastic sheet goods 2 mm Art-No. UNI-

Economy aluminium format goods 0.7 mm Art-No. AL7-

• For use on trophies, medals

• Available in 6 aluminium colours

• Available in different sizes 

ALR-25-(colour-no.): Size Ø 25 mm  

ALR-50-(colour-no.): Size Ø 50 mm

• Panels made of white, fibreglass-reinforced plastic
• Suitable for milling special shapes

• Size 290 x 590 mm

• Available in two different versions 

UNI-5513: Printable on one side 

UNI-5528: Printable on both sides

• Printable on one side, silver back

• Suitable for trophy signs and signage

• Bendable

• Available in 2 aluminium colours

• Available in different sizes 

AL7-2015-(colour-no.): Size 150 x 200 mm 

AL7-3020-(colour-no.): Size 200 x 305 mm 

AL7-3040-(colour-no.): Size 305 x 400 mm 

AL7-3060-(colour-no.): Size 305 x 610 mm

57
White glossy

51
Silver brushed

57
White glossy

58
Silver matt

51
Silver brushed

52
Silver glossy

55
Gold matt

53
Gold brushed

54
Gold glossy

56
Copper brushed

Special cut on request

Special cut on request
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Chromaluxe aluminium panel white glossy (indoor)
Art-No. UNI-

Chromaluxe aluminium panel brushed silver (indoor)
Art-No. UNI-

• Printable on one side, silver back

• Rounded corners

• Thickness 1,15 mm

• Available in different sizes 

UNI-4302: Size 100 x 100 mm 

UNI-3043: Size 100 x 150 mm 

UNI-3044: Size 150 x 150 mm 

UNI-3014: Size 150 x 200 mm 

UNI-3017: Size 200 x 300 mm 

UNI-3020: Size 300 x 300 mm 

UNI-3023: Size 300 x 400 mm 

UNI-3050: Size 400 x 600 mm 

UNI-3052: Size 600 x 800 mm

• Printable on one side, silver back

• Rounded corners

• Thickness 1,15 mm

• Available in different sizes 

UNI-3016: Size 150 x 200 mm 

UNI-3019: Size 200 x 300 mm 

UNI-3022: Size 300 x 300 mm 

UNI-3025: Size 300 x 400 mm

Sublistar aluminium panel white glossy (indoor)
Art-No. SST-AG-

• Printable on one side, silver back

• Thickness 1 mm

• Available in two different sizes 

SST-AG-20x28: Size 200 x 280 mm 

SST-AG-28x40: Size 280 x 400 mm

For indoors use

ChromaLuxe and Sublistar® aluminium photo panels 

are particularly suitable for high-quality indoor photo 

displays (e.g. residential or commercial spaces, 

restaurants, hotels, galleries, etc.).

ChromaLuxe photo panels also feature extremely 

high resolution, vibrant colours and high scratch 

resistance, making them ideal for photography and 

the art market.

Aluminium panel
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Duraluxe aluminium panel oval (in-/outdoor)
Art-No. DL-

• Printable on one side, silver back

• UV-resistant, anti-graffiti coating
• Thickness 1,15 mm

• Size 200 x 130 mm

• Available in two different versions 

DL-WM-OV-1: matt 

DL-WG-OV-1: glossy

*The powder coating has been tested for flammability and burning behaviour. The 
test according to Building Construction and Safety Code® (NFPA 5000) showed: 

Non-combustible.

**LEED qualified by Eurofins Product Testing A/S in Denmark.

Duraluxe aluminium panel rhombic (in-/outdoor)
Art-No. DL-

Duraluxe aluminium panel heart-shaped (in-/outdoor)
Art-No. DL-

• Printable on one side, silver back

• UV-resistant, anti-graffiti coating
• Thickness 1,15 mm

• Size 200 x 200 mm

• Available in two different versions 

DL-WM-TR-1: matt 

DL-WG-TR-1: glossy

• Printable on one side, silver back

• UV-resistant, anti-graffiti coating
• Thickness 1,15 mm

• Available in matt and glossy

• Available in two different sizes 

DL-WM-HZ-1, DL-WG-HZ-1: 200 x 160 mm 

DL-WM-HZ-2, DL-WG-HZ-2: 200 x 190 mm

For indoor and outdoor use

Aluminium panel

Duraluxe aluminium photo panels are 

perfect for outdoor applications (e.g. 

grave signs, lettering, architecture, 

parks, shop signs, urban planning, 

corporate signs, etc.).
They have a high scratch resistance 
and can be drilled, bent or cut without 
damage to the edges.

The powder coating is 
non-combustible*. Duraluxe panels 
are approved for fitting to structures 
that are required to adehere to LEED 
certification**.
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Duraluxe aluminium panel „Salt Lake“ (indoor)
Art-No. DL-WSL-

• „Salt Lake“ surface structure, white

• Printable on one side, silver back

• Thickness 1,15 mm

• Available in different sizes 

DL-WSL-20x28: Size 200 x 280 mm 

DL-WSL-28x40: Size 280 x 400 mm 

DL-WSL-40x60: Size 400 x 600 mm

Duraluxe aluminium panel (outdoor)
Art-No. DL-

• Matt (WM), glossy (WG) or structured (WT) surface

• Printable on one side, white reverse

• UV-resistant, anti-graffiti coating
• Thickness 1,15 mm

• Available in different sizes 

DL-(surface)-20x28: Size 200 x 280 mm 

DL-(surface)-28x40: Size 280 x 400 mm 

DL-(surface)-40x60: Size 400 x 600 mm

Detail

-WG
(White glossy)

-WM
(White matt)

-WT
(White structured)

Additional formats available upon request.

Detail

You can find suitable suspension systems at your dealer. 
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